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+  Receipt _ Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior _
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2867086
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2953020
Date of Transaction: 08/28/2013

| CUSTOMER:

CENTURY COPPER LLC
1087 S OAK CT
GILBERT,AZ 85233-8107 US

LINE UNIT

QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTHNO. ONLY / |IMAINT (32) || _ o/a- |l 4480.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2014 ’

CASES: AMC353328/$4480.00 ]

1 | 1.00

L

TOTAL:||  $4,480.00]

o ——

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1| AMOUNT:{l4480.00 POSTMARKED:|N/A
| TYPE:[|CHECK RECEIVED:l08/28/2013
| CHECK NO:||1011

NAME:[CENTURY COPPER LLC
1087 S OAK CT
GILBERT AZ 85233-8107 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/28/2013



Kelvin Prospect Mining Claims Exhibit

Claim Name
KELVIN PROSPECT #1
KELVIN PROSPECT #2
KELVIN PROSPECT #3
KELVIN PROSPECT #4
KELVIN PROSPECT #5
KELVIN PROSPECT #6
KELVIN PROSPECT #7
KELVIN PROSPECT #8
KELVIN PROSPECT #9
KELVIN PROSPECT #10
KELVIN PROSPECT #11
KELVIN PROSPECT #12
KELVIN PROSPECT #13
KELVIN PROSPECT #14
KELVIN PROSPECT #15
KELVIN PROSPECT #16
KELVIN PROSPECT #17
KELVIN PROSPECT #18
KELVIN PROSPECT #19
KELVIN PROSPECT #20

KELVIN PROSPECT #21
KELVIN PROSPECT #22
KELVIN PROSPECT #23

KELVIN PROSPECT #24
KELVIN PROSPECT #25
KELVIN PROSPECT #26

KELVIN PROSPECT #27
KELVIN PROSPECT #28
KELVIN PROSPECT #29
KELVIN PROSPECT #30
KELVIN PROSPECT #31
KELVIN PROSPECT #32

Pinal County Fee Number

2000-008773
2000-008774
2000-008775
2000-008776
2000-008777
2000-008778
2000-008779
2000-008780
2000-008781
2000-008782
2000-008783
2000-008784
2000-008785

2000008786
2000-008787

2000-008788
2000-008789
2000-008790
2000-008791
2000-008792

2007-086862.
2007-086863
2007-086864

2008-016282
2008-016283
2008-016284

2012-102886
2012-102887
2012-102888
2012-102889
2012-102890
2012 -102891

'BLM (AMC) #
353328

353329
353330
353331
353332
353333
353334
353335
353336
353337
353338
353339
353340
353341
353342
353343
353344
333452
5346
3BT
P2 [R]
L@
385778
3857790
385780%

389912
389913
389914

419568
419569
419570
419571
419572
419573

Q3AIE02E

i

o
e



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT
B
' > = 5
May be used with the following forms for listing- BLM m;;:) : —
additional mining claims: Date TE
Check One. Stam S eyl
i p L
D Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work R
X Maintenance Fee Payment B ™ S
D Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims ~i ___rirﬂ
D Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished (5'2 2 'ﬁ
e N b 3
i g . . T
ing o AMC g AT AT Yy COUNTY RECORDER v R
e | NUMBER | CLAIMISITENAME | pyra 6 available) TWP | RNG | SEC
11 353338 iKelvin Prospect #11 2000-008783 A4S 13E 0
12 353339 Kelvin Prospect #12 2000-008784 - as 13E 9
13 353340 [Kelvin Prospect #13 2000-008785 A4S 13E 9
14 353341 Kelvin Prospect #14 2000-008786 4S 13E 9
15 353342 Kelvin Prospect #15 2000-008787 45 13E 9
16 353343 7 Kelvin Prospect #16- 2000-008788- 4S- 13E 9
17 353344 Kelvin Prospect #17 2000-008789 4S 13E 9
18 353345 Kelvin Prospect #18 2000-008790 4S . [3E 9
19 353346 Kelvin Prospect #19 2000-008791 4s 13E 9
20 353347 |Ke|vin Prospect #20 2000-008792 4S 13E 9
21 385778 'Kelvin Prospect #21 2007-086862 45 13E 9
22 385779 [Kelvin Prospect #22 2007-086863 45 13E 9
23 385780 [Kelvin Prospect #23 2007-086864 4S 13E 9
24 1389912 |Kelvin Prospect #24 2008-016282 AS 13E 9
25 389913 [Kelvin Prospect #25 2008-016283 4S 13E 9
26 389914 IKelvin Prospect #26 2008-016284 45 13E 9
27 419568 Kelvin Prospect #27 2012-102886 45 13E 9
28 419569 Kelvin Prospect #28 2012-102887 A4S 13E 9
29 (419570 Kelvin Prospect #29 2012-102888 4S 13E 9
30 419571 Kelvin Prospect #30 2012-102889 45 13E 9
31 419572 Kelvin Prospect #31 2012-102890 A4S 13E 9
32  |419573 Kelvin Prospect #32 2012-102891 45 13E 8&9
Form MCF114

Revised June 2005




RERRD

2851 ¥%
3RIN2
H19s6D
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT =5
oy B
Claimant Name: Century Copper LLC a = =
M 2= 7
Address: 1087 S. Oak Ct. = & N3
BLM =< o 20
City: Gilbert State: AZ Zip: 85233 Date S, @ = Zg
Telephone: 480-747-8475 3 @
—
E-mail addre 2 9 4
5 R ed 4
Signature: — e TR
Check here if té/s is a ch% of address.
LINE AMC : | COUNTY RECORDER )
NO. | NUMBER CEATE R T DATA (If available) TWPsL RNG. | SEC
353328 Kelvin Prospect #1 2000-008773 4S 13E 8
1
353329 Kelvin Prospect #2 2000-008774 A4S 13E 3
2
353330 Kelvin Prospect #3 2000-008775 4S 13E 8
3
353331 Kelvin Prospect #4 2000-008776 4S 13E 8
4
353332 Kelvin Prospect #5 2000-008777 4S 13E 8
5
353333 Kelvin Prospect #6 2000-008778 45 13E 8
6
353334 Kelvin Prospect #7 2000-008779 4S 13E 17
7
353335 Kelvin Prospect #8 2000-008780 4S 13E 17
8
353336 Kelvin Prospect #9 2000-008781 A4S 13E 9
9
353337 Kelvin Prospect #10 2000-008782 45 13E 9
10

List additional claims on Form MCF114.

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
www.blm.gov/az/

This form is available from the Arizona Department of

No. of Claims: jg

Check No: IO”

o~ x$140= ffﬁfgb
Init. \WOH'

Receipt No.: 9%7 O X(D

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

nq Mineral Res%rces and may be reproduced.

3



United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No:
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

2698905

Transaction #: 2780763

Date of Transaction: 11/30/2012 ENTERED INTO COWEW‘J?EE‘“

CUSTOMER:

JAN 16 2013 9 &%

CENTURY COPPER LLC
1087 S OAK CT
GILBERT,AZ 85233-8107 US

LI?E QTY DESCRIPTION

REMARKS|| UNIT

PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW
MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE $15

CASES: AMC419568/$15.00, AMC419569/$15.00,
AMC419570/$15.00, AMC419571/$15.00, AMC419572/
$15.00, AMC419573/$15.00

1 ]6.00

-n/a -

90.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW
MINING CLAIM LOCATION FEE $34

CASES: AMC419568/$34.00, AMC419569/$34.00,
AMC419570/$34.00, AMC419571/$34.00, AMC419572/
$34.00, AMC419573/$34.00

2 |16.00

-n/a -

204.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW
MINING CLAIM MAINT FEE $140

CASES: AMC419568/$140.00, AMC419569/$140.00,
AMC419570/$140.00, AMC419571/$140.00, AMC419572/
$140.00, AMC419573/$140.00

3 |[6.00

-n/a-

840.00

TOTAL:

$1,134.00

L PAYMENT INFORMATION

1| AMOUNT:|[1134.00 IPOSTMARKED:|[N/A

| TYPE:||[CHECK I

RECEIVED:|[11/30/2012

| CHECK NO:|[1004

|
|
|
|

NAME:[CENTURY COPPER LLC
8714 N DEAD MANS GULCH RD
FLORENCE AZ 85232-9181 US

| REMARKS
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DEPARTHENT OF THE INTERIOR

|  Bureau of Land Management
%_ [A 5449]
i

ARIZONA

. Order Opening Public

‘;Minerul tocation, Entry, and Patent

| By virtue of the authority of the Act .
. iof April 23, 1932 (47 Stat. 136; 43 Us.C.
L1154 and the regulations thereunder con= .
tained in. 43 CFR 3816, it is ordered as-
follows: g [ B e
1. Subject to valid existing rights and
_ .-|the provisions of existing withdrawals, -

- |the following described lands shali, com=
" |mencing at 10 am.

- |be open to location,

Lands to

entry and patenting

. |the stipulations hereinafter quoted, to’
|be executed and acknowledged in favor -
of the United States by the locators, for
their heirs, successors, “and
assigns, and recorded in the county rec-

i U.S. Land Ofsce at

Phoenix, Arizona, before any rights at-
tachbyvirtueotth.isorder: e
Grza AnD SaLr RIveR MImIDIAN, ARIZONA .
T.4S,R.13E. ’
! Sec. 8, NWl, NWYNEY, S%NEY: :
i Sec.9, S12NWik. NE!%SE%. E%RNW%SE4,

N%LSWY, lots 3 and 4.
The areas described contain
acres.
2. The lands lie within the withdrawal
<or the Middle Gila River Prcject made:
by Public Land Order 3835, dated Sep-;
tember 27, 1963, and, in part,
lic Land Order 141 of June 18, 1943
withdrawing lands for San Carlos Indiani
Irrigation Project. L
3. Location, entry and/or patenting of]

559.34

stipulations: ;
Y a. In carrying on the mining and mill4
- ing operations contemplated hereunder;
applicant will, by means of substantiail
dikes or other adequate struchure, con=
fine all tailings. debris, and harmfull
chemicals in such 2 manner that th

same shall not be carried into Gil

River bottom lands by storm
otherwise.

States, its successors and assigns,
prior right to use any of the lands above
described. to construct, operate, and
maintain dams, dikes, reservoirs, canals,
wasteways,

laterals, ditches, telephone:
and telegraph lines, electric transmis-.
sion lines, roadways, i
purtenant irrigation structures,
| any payment made by the Dnited States:
{or its successors for such right, with the!
‘agreement on the part of the applicant.
,that if the construction of any or all of|
isuch dams, dikes, Teservoirs, :
i wasteways, laterals, ditches, telephcne
;and telegraph lines, electric transmis-

s AT N N e

e e e o e

13, 1971,

under the U.S. Mining Laws, sublect to T

- 1§ the land shall be subject to the touowinq )

sion lines, roadways, railroads, or ap-
purtenant irrigation structures 2cross,
over, or upon said lands should be made
more expensive by reason of the exist-
ence of improvements or workings of the
applicant thereon, such additional ex-
pense is to be estimated by the Secretary
of the Iaterior, whose estimate is to be

and binding upon the parties
Nereto, and that within shirty (30> days

after demand is made upon the appli- |*.
such sums, the |

- cant for payment of any
applicact will make payment thereof to

_the United States or its successors con- | - s

structing such dams, - dikes, reservoirs,
wasteways, laterals, ditches, tele-

. phone and telegraph lines, electric trans= !

mission . lines, :yoadways, railroads, or
appurtenant irrigation
- gver, Or upon. said lands.
urther agrees that
“its officers,.agents, ‘and ‘employees and
its successors and assigns shall not be
‘perd liabic for any
' provements or workings
resulting C
_tion, and maintenance - of any of the
works hereinabaove enumerated. -
Inquiries concernir.g these lands shall
be addressed to Manager, Land Office,
Land Management, 3022 Fed-

" eral Building. Phoenix, Arizona 85025.

. -JoE T. FALLINT,
State Director.

- Dec=MBER 4, 1970,

{FR. Doc. 70-16713; Filled,-Dec.
8:45 a.m.]

11, 19703

e < -
- o

«tructures across, | -
The applicant |.. "~
the: United States, |

damage to the im- |- ;
of the applicant | -.-
{from the construction, opera= |- -

"SERIAL NUMBER A 5449

.Ppder Opening
 ‘EntTy.,.

.16713 in FEDERAL
1970, Vol.

12, 35,

_and Patent published
REGISTER,

No. 241, on Page No.

/

Sec

Public Lands to Mineral'Location;
25 F.R. Doc- ;
Saturday, December

R

ﬁqu?
S ilert
b 111<

/6/23/ 1907

o

70-

18926.



[A 1115]

ARIZONA /

Order Opening Public Lands to Min-
eral Location, Entry, and Patent

By virtue of the authority of the Act of
April 23, 1932 (47 Stat. 136: 43 US.C.
154) and the regulations thereund~r
contained in 43 CFR 3400.4; it is ordered
as follows:

1. Subject to valid existing rights and
the provisions of existing withdrawals,
the followiny described lands shill, com-
riencing at 10 a.m., on October 23, 1967,
be open to location, entry, and patenting
under the U.S. mining laws, subject to
the stipulations hereinafter quoted, to be
exceuted and acknowledged in favor of
the United States by the locaters, for
themselves, their heirs, successors, and
assigns, and recorded in the county rec-
ords and in the U.S. Land Office at Phoe-
nix, Ariz., before any rights attach by
virtue of this order:

GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
T.4S,R.13E,,

a. In carrylng on the mining and mill-
« ing operations contemplated hereunder,
locator will, by mcans of substantial
dikes or other adequate structures, con-
fine all tallings, dcbris, and harmful
chemicals in such a manner that the
same shall not be carried Into Gila River
bottom lands by storm waters or
otherwise.

b. There shall be reserved to the
United States, its successors and assigns,
the prior right to usc any of the lands to
construct, operate and maintain dams,
dikes, reservoirs, canals, wasteways, lat-
erals, ditches,-telephone and telegraph
lines, clectric transmission lines, road-
ways and appurtenant irrigation struc-
tures, without payment by the United
States or its successors for such right,
and the locator shall agree that if the
construction of any or all of such dams,
dikes, reservoirs, canals, wasteways, lat-
erals, ditches, tclephone and telegraph
lines, e.cctric transmission lines, road-
ways, or appurtenant jrrigation struc-
tures across, over or upon said lands
should be made more expensive by rea-
son of the existence of improvements or
werkings of the locator thereon, the total
of such additional expense shall be esti-
mated by the Sccretary of the Interior,
whose estimate is to be final and binding,
and within 30 days after demand Is made
upon the locator for paymcnt of any
such sums, the locator will make pay-
ment thereof to the United States or its
successors constructing such dams, dikes,
reservoirs, canais, wasteways, lalerals,

- ditches, telephone and telegraph lines,

electric transmission lines, roadwe s, or
appurtenant {rrigation structures across,
over, or upon said lands. The United
States, its officers, agents, and employces
and its successors and assigns shall not
be held liable for any damage to the im-
provements or workings of the locator
resulting from the construction, opera-
tion, and maintenance of any of the
works herein above enumerated.

Inquiries concerning the lands shall be
addressed to the Manager, Land Office,
Bureau of Land Management, 3022 Fed-
era. Bullding, Phoenix, Ariz. 85025.

FRED J. WEILER,
State Director,
SePTEMBER 8. 1967. .
[P.R. Doc. 67-10762; Filed, Sept. 13, 1907;
8:47 aan.]

Order Opening Public Land to Mineral
Location, Entry, and Patent publishecd
in Federal Register as Document 67-
10762, Thursday, September 14, 1967

Sec. 9, 813SEY,, WL, NWI,SEY.
The arens described contain 100 ecres.
2. The lands lie within the withdrawal

for the Middle Gila River Project mede
by Public Land Order No. 3835, dated

September 27, 1965. ; on page 13083, Vol. 32, No. 178.
3. Locatlon, entry, and/or patenting
of the lands shall be subject to the fol- (A 1115)

lowing stipulations:



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/13/2019

Box Number= AZ15043

)0 OO OO
Claim Begin-End: AMC419568-AMC419573

3 Transfers

WHITNMNN  az1504515  Avcaraszsavcazors



OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
PINAL COUNTY RECORDER
VIRGINIA ROSS

COURTERY ECORDING

When Recorded Mail To:

DATE/TIME: 08/10/2015 1013

Century Copper LLC A 3 V2, {"7 7% FEE: $15.00
1087 S. Oak Ct. / e A . PAGES: 2
Gilbert, AZ 85233 /H"/‘ C 3 %q 4 ! o FEE NUMBER: 2015-051552

[Qé LT

DEED TO MINING CLAIMS
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:

For consideration of Ten Dollars ($10.00), and other valuable consideration received,
Calaz Partners, L. P., a California Limited Partnership, Grantor, does hereby quit claim to
Century Copper LLC, a Nevada Limited Liability Company, Grantee, all of Grantor’s rights, title,
interest, or claim in certain unpatented mining claims situated in Pinal County, State of Arizona,
and more particularly described on Exhibit A, attached hereto and incorporated herein by
reference.

-
Dated this 2.3 day of J u\ Y

COURTS3Y RECORDING

LLC
STATE oF( | € )
) ss.
County of |_og Aﬂqf \&s )
On \\w\u 13' 201Y , before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally

appeared Jonathan Brake, personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory
evidence) to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged
to me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity as Manager of SoCalAz LLC.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my notarial seal the day and

year first above written.
M ' 7

Notary Public

My commission expires: i O/aa,/.?.()/ ¥

EXEMPT UNDER A.R.S. § 11-1134(A)(6) _
0E 01y 219N s

/7

—
-
£

J3A1333Y (:3/

EYTERED WTO GO

2005 D3

P I . e

10 JLVLS £V 1 Ry
~ - "\ “
J



Claim Name
KELVIN PROSPECT #1
KELVIN PROSPECT #2
KELVIN PROSPECT #3
KELVIN PROSPECT #4
KELVIN PROSPECT #5
KELVIN PROSPECT #6
KELVIN PROSPECT #7
KELVIN PROSPECT #8
KELVIN PROSPECT #9
KELVIN PROSPECT #10
KELVIN PROSPECT #11
KELVIN PROSPECT #12
KELVIN PROSPECT #13
KELVIN PROSPECT #14
KELVIN PROSPECT #15
KELVIN PROSPECT #16
KELVIN PROSPECT #17
KELVIN PROSPECT #18
KELVIN PROSPECT #19
KELVIN PROSPECT #20

KELVIN PROSPECT #21
KELVIN PROSPECT #22
KELVIN PROSPECT #23

KELVIN PROSPECT #24
KELVIN PROSPECT #25
KELVIN PROSPECT #26

KELVIN PROSPECT #27
KELVIN PROSPECT #28
KELVIN PROSPECT#29
KELVIN PROSPECT#30
KELVIN PROSPECT#31
KELVIN PROSPECT#32

EXHIBIT “A”

KELVIN COPPER PROJECT

Pinal County Fee Number

2000-008773
2000-008774
2000-008775
2000-008776
2000-008777
2000-008778
2000-008779
2000-008780
2000-008781
2000-008782
2000-008783
2000-008784
2000-008785
2000-008786
2000-008787
2000-008788
2000-008789
2000-008790
2000-008791
2000-008792

2007-086862
2007-086863
2007-086864

2008-016282
2008-016283
2008-016284

2012-102886
2012-102887
2012-102888
2012-102889
2012-102890
2012-102891

BLM (AMC) #

353328
353329
353330
353331
353332
353333
353334
353335
353336
353337
353338
353339
353340
353341
353342
353343
353344
353345
353346
353347

385778
385779
385780

389912
389913
389914

419568
419569
419570
419571
419572
419573



'Receipt

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3364950

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3463006
Date of Transaction: 08/12/2015
| CUSTOMER: B

' CALAZ PARTNERS LP
6343 MAGNOLIA AVE

RIVERSIDE,CA 92506-2402 US

LINE UNIT
Moty DESCRIPTION REMARKS| picy [TOTAL
S CATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
1 || 100 ||\ NING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED TRF (32) | -wa- || 32000
CASES: AMC353328/$320.00

TOTAL: $320.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION |
T || AMOUNT{320.00 ~[POSTMARKED:|N/A |
[ TYPE:[CHECK B RECEIVED:|[08/12/2015_|
[ CHECKNO{[1027 B
NAME{[CENTURY COPPER LLC
1087 S OAK CT

GILBERT AZ 85233 US
L REMARKS |
L |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirm0Oap301 /cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/12/2015




When Recorded Mail To:

OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
PINAL COUNTY RECORDER
VIRGINIA ROSS

DATE/TIME: 08/04/2014 131g

; ; FEE: $9.00
Calaz Partners, L. P. | :::f ::J:MBER: 2014-044902
}6{5; jgrgiglgiﬂggzggue L T T
| : Ame 353333
DEED TO MINING CLAIMS 385778
3897/

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:

For consideration of Ten Dollars ($10.00), and other valuable consideration receiv

77568

ed,

Century Copper LLC, a Nevada Limited Liability Company, Grantor, does hereby quit claim to
Calaz Partners, L. P. a Califomia Limited Partnership, Grantee, all of Grantor’s ri ghts, title,
interest, or claim in certain unpatented mining claims situated in Pinal County, State of Arizona,

and more particularly described on Exhibit A, attached hereto and incorporated herein by

reference.
et
Dated this |~ day of J&U@U‘Ez% » 2014, n = 2
§) z =2 %
) :
' 5 S S .
CENTURY COPPER LLGE & M
= = =
> =53

pog

ark J ohnWanagﬁﬁlg Me.mbe}
e o

%

-

o
1
™

(ovnresy

——— .

7 RECEIPT § 30055 2
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STATE OF ARIZONA )
5 ) ss.

Couityji(/jaricopa )
On [Z&%ﬁ?/ ZQI /%/ , before me, the undersigned Notary Pub

déhn 1, personally known to me (or pr
the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the persons whose name is subscribed to the within

appeared Jéhn M. J ohnson’and Susan M. Johnso

lic, personally
oved to me on

instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same in his/her authorized capacity

as Managi11g Member of Century Copper LLC,

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed 1y

year first above written.,

s

otarial seal the day and

My commission expires: Zé@

EXEMPT UNDER A.R.S. § 11-1 134(A)(6)

MY BOEHINIKE
Nom@%x\;u%- STATE OF ARIZONA
MARIGOPA COUNTY
My Comm. Explres July 30, 2018

-
>
o
m
=
e
>
20
~
o)
=+
>

1 d 21 9NV widl

ni

91440 3I¥iS 2V W18
B ETNEREY




Claim Name
KELVIN PROSPECT #1
KELVIN PROSPECT #2
KELVIN PROSPECT #3
KELVIN PROSPECT #4
KELVIN PROSPECT #5
KELVIN-PROSPECT #6
KELVIN PROSPECT #7
KELVIN PROSPECT #8
KELVIN PROSPECT #9
KELVIN PROSPECT #10
KELVIN PROSPECT #11
KELVIN PROSPECT #12
KELVIN PROSPECT #13
KELVIN PROSPECT #14
KELVIN PROSPECT #15
KELVIN PROSPECT #16
KELVIN PROSPECT #17
KELVIN PROSPECT #18
KELVIN PROSPECT #19
KELVIN PROSPECT #20

KELVIN PROSPECT #21
KELVIN PROSPECT #22
KELVIN PROSPECT #23

KELVIN PROSPECT #24
KELVIN PROSPECT #25
KELVIN PROSPECT #26

KELVIN PROSPECT #27
KELVIN PROSPECT #28
KELVIN PROSPECT#29
KELVIN PROSPECT#30
KELVIN PROSPECT#3 1
KELVIN PROSPECT#32

EXHIBIT “A”

KELVIN COPPER PROJECT

Pinal County Fee Number
2000-008773
2000-008774
2000-008775
2000-008776
2000-008777
2000-008778
2000-008779
2000-008780
2000-008781
2000-008782
2000-008783
2000-008784
2000-008785
2000-008786
2000-008787
2000-008788
2000-008789
2000-008790
2000-008791
2000-008792

2007-086862
2007-086863
2007-086864

2008-016282
2008-016283
2008-016284

2012-102886
2012-102887
2012-102888
2012-102889

BLM (AMC) #

353328
353329
353330
353331
353332
353333
353334
353335
353336
353337
353338
353339
353340
353341
353342
353343
353334
353935
3533236
353347
o)

~N
385438
385349
385780

389912
389913
389914

419568
419569
419570
419571
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ARIZONA ESCROW &

FINANCIAL CORPORATION

3333 E. Camelback Rd.
Suite 110
Phoenix, Arizona 85018
602-956-2629
Fax: 224-9393

08/11/14

Bureau Land Management
One North Central Avenue
Suite #8300

Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE: 00143560

Enclosed are the following documents, in connection with the above referenced

escrow;

(&)  Copy of recorded Deed To Mining Claims
(M)  Check #815193  Amount $320.00

[f you should have any questions regarding these documents, please feel free to

contact me at (602) 956-2629.
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ARIZONA ESCROW &
FINANCIAL CORPORATION

3333 E. Camelback Rd., Suite 110
Phoenix, Arizona 85018
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Bureau Land Management
One North Central Avenue
Suite #800

Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427
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86 AUG 11 2014
MZI i0f= 85315




United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

Receipt

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No:

Phone: 602-417-9200

3099857

Page 1 of 1

Transaction #: 3191396
Date of Transaction: 08/13/2014

| CUSTOMER:

ARIZONA ESCROW & FINANCIAL CORPORATION
3333 ECAMELBACK RD STE 110
PHOENIX,AZ 85018-2323 US

LIEE QTY DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 1.00 |[NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC353328/$320.00

QCD - 32

-n/a-

320.00

TOTAL:

$320.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION

I ]l AMOUNT][320.00

lPOSTMARKED!|[08/11/2014

B TYPE][CHECK I

RECEIVED:|[08/12/2014

| CHECK NO{[815193

._‘__._.4_1

3333 ECAMELBACK RD STE 110
PHOENIX AZ 85018-2323 US

NAME:||ARIZONA ESCROW FINANCIAL CORPORATION

| REMARKS

L

|
|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.

R/12/14



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/13/2019

Box Number= AZ15043
N 00 000 Dt

Claim Begin-End: AMC419568-AMC419573

4 Miscellaneous
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/13/2019

Box Number= AZ15043
00O 0 OO

Claim Begin-End: AMC419568-AMC419573

5 Annual Filings

WWIMIININ ~ azrs0s515  amcatoezs-amcazorss



| 353328
3357793
3899 | A
Y9568

e

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 0 =~ E
b p=—d :
o
Claimant Name: CENTURY COPPER LLC m = J=
= @D . m
Address: 1087 S. OAK COURT BLM ><¢ N ﬁ ()
. . Date ¥ - >»M
City: GILBERT State: AZ Zip: 85233 > H<
Stamp =) > Mm
Telephone: 480-747-8475 ~ go
o o)
E-mail address: rioazul7 @msp.com = 5 A
) o N )
Signature: / = I
O Check hda ifthisis a é/ange of address.
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. " CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP | RNG SEC
353328 - ] KELVIN PROSPECT #1 2000-008773 45 13E 3
1
353329 KELVIN PROSPECT #2 2000-008774 4S 13E 3
2
353330 KELVIN PROSPECT #3 2000-008775 4S 13E 3
3 |
353331 KELVIN PROSPECT #4 2000-008776 4S 13E 8 |
4 )
353332 KELVIN PROSPECT #5 2000-008777 4S 13E 3
5
353333 KELVIN PROSPECT #6 2000-008778 A4S 13E 3 |
6 |
|
353334 KELVIN PROSPECT #7 2000-008779 A4S 13E 17 |
.
353335 KELVIN PROSPECT #8 2000-008780 4S 13E 17 ‘
8
353336 KELVIN PROSPECT #9 2000-008781 A4S 13E 9
9
353337 _ | KELVIN PROSPECT #10 2000-008782 A4S 13E 9
10
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No.of Claims*: 32  x $155=$4960.00
Check No: /57 Tnit. _ &y
. Lo HHlG * o A
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: % s /(7 i
Arizona State Office For BLM Use OHIYF NTERE n
/AVW.0IM.aov/az.
s " . e e AUG 2 8 2018 rm: MCF112
$155 per lode mining claim, mill site, or tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 a _¥ised July 2014
or portion thereof for each placer mining claim. BY: Q A/W\ Y

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHML!“IIJ

May be used with the following forms forlist‘mg BLM
additional mining ctaims: Date
Check One. Stamp - p—
O Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work r- = =z
X Maintenance Fee Payment A = Ty
U Notice of Intent to Hald Mining Claims z & ‘mg
O Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished < 'j =m
O Quit claim Deed P r—_r%rﬁ
g > DC_J
AMC COUNTY RECORDER b o
Lr\llr\cl)E \ CLAIM/SITENAME | 52cf (If available) TWP g«; i SE;I)S
11 353338 4 |KELVIN PROSPECT#11  [2000-008783 45 13E g
12 353339 KELVIN PROSPECT #12 2000-008784 A4S 13E 9
13 353340 KELVIN PROSPECT #13 2000-008785 15 13E 9
14 . 353341 KELVIN PROSPECT #14 2000-008786 4S 13E 9
15 353342 KELVIN PROSPECT #15 2000-008787 4S 13E 9
16 353343 KELVIN PROSPECT #16 2000-008788 4S 13E 9
17 353344 KELVIN PROSPECT #1.7 2000-008789 45 13E 9
18 353345 KELVIN PROSPECT #18 2000-0087390 A4S 13E 9
19 353346 [KELVIN PROPSECT #19 2000-008791 A4S 13E 9
\
20 353347 _| |KELVIN PROSPECT #20 2000-008792 A4S 13E 9
21 385778 -7 KELVIN PROSPECT #21 2007-086862 s 13E 9
22 385779 HKELVIN PROSPECT #22 2007-086863 a4s 13E 9
123 385780 J KELVIN PROSPECT #23 2007-086864 4S 13E 9
24 389912 /7 KELVIN PROSPECT #24 2008-016282 4S5 13E 9
25 389913 KELVIN PROSPECT #25 2008-016283 A4S 13E 9
26 389914 J KELVIN PROSPECT #26 2008-016284 4S 13E 9
27 419568 “ KELVIN PROSPECT #27 2012-102886 4s 13E 9
28 419569 " IKELVIN PROSPECT #28 2012-102887 1S 13E 9
29 419570 J KELVIN PROSPECT #29 2012-102888 A4S 13E 9

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may bereproduced.

Form MCF114

Revised July 2014



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM 2 = )
additional mining claims: Date o = =
Check One. i ==
Stam = ~Fo
QO Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work P ; 8 e
X Maintenance Fee Payment . - =m
O  Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims = > s
U Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished ~ =
QO  Quit claim Deed S ° -
> N §]
AMC COUNTY RECORDER ‘
lI\llr\CJ)E " CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If avaitable) WP RNG SEC
30 419571 7 KELVIN PROSPECT #30 2012-102889 AS 13E 9
31 419572 KELVIN PROSPECT #31 2012-102890 A4S 13E 9
32 419573 _/  [KELVIN PROSPECT #32 2012-102891 4S 13E 8 &9

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may bereproduced.

Form MCF114
Revised July 2014



Claim Name
KELVIN PROSPECT #1
KELVIN PROSPECT #2
KELVIN PROSPECT #3
KELVIN PROSPECT #4
KELVIN PROSPECT #5
KELVIN PROSPECT #6
KELVIN PROSPECT #7
KELVIN PROSPECT #8
KELVIN PROSPECT #9
KELVIN PROSPECT #10
KELVIN PROSPECT #11
KELVIN PROSPECT #12
KELVIN PROSPECT #13
KELVIN PROSPECT #14
KELVIN PROSPECT #15
KELVIN PROSPECT #16
KELVIN PROSPECT #17
KELVIN PROSPECT #18
KELVIN PROSPECT #19
KELVIN PROSPECT #20

KELVIN PROSPECT #21
KELVIN PROSPECT #22
KELVIN PROSPECT #23

KELVIN PROSPECT #24
KELVIN PROSPECT #25
KELVIN PROSPECT #26

KELVIN PROSPECT #27
KELVIN PROSPECT #28
KELVIN PROSPECT #29
KELVIN PROSPECT #30
KELVIN PROSPECT #31
KELVIN PROSPECT #32

EXHIBIT “A”

KELVIN COPPER PROJECT
Pinal County Fee Number BLM (AMO) #

2000-008773 353328
2000-008774 353329
2000-008775 353330
2000-008776 353331

2000-008777 353332
2000-008778 353333
2000-008779 353334
2000-008780 353335
2000-008781 353336
2000-008782 353337
2000-008783 | 353338
2000-008784 353339
2000-008785 353340
2000-008786 353341

2000-008787 353342
2000-008788 353343
2000-008789 353344
2000-008790 353345
2000-008791 353346
2000-008792 353347
2007-086862 | 385778
2007-086863 385779
2007-086864 385780
2008-016282 389912
2008-016283 389913
2008-016284 389914
2012-102886 419568

2012-102887 19569

2012-102888 440 718V 'X\N30H§19570

2012-102889 9571

2012-102890, , o g LT M Wos7,
0l b

2012102891 | 419573

T AN
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4244997
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4360449
Date of Transaction: 08/27/2018

CUSTOMER:

CENTURY COPPER LLC
1087 S OAK CT
GILBERT,AZ 85233-8107 US

LINE RCTD : .|l unNrT
, |QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS || porop [TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / {2019 MAINT

| 1.00 . - % -n/a- {4960.00

MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (32)

CASES: AM(C353328/$4960.00

TOTAL:|  $4,960.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION |
i AMOUNT:|[4960.00 |[POSTMARKED:||N/A ]
|
|

\ TYPE{|CHECK | RECEIVED:||08/27/2018
| CHECK NO:1037

NAME{|CENTURY COPPER LLC

1087 S OAK CT

GILBERT AZ 85233-8107 US

| REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/27/2018




353328

385778
1 - 2875/
91 7968
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2 8
i) — -
Claimant Name: CENTURY COPPER LLC LTE =
Address: 1087 S. OAK COURT BLM 2% B ey
- . - Date o =
City: GILBERT State: AZ  Zip: 85233 Starm R -
Telephone: _480-747-8475 = N
— ‘T ._7.1
E-mail address: rioazul7@msn.com s oS5 |
: an M |
Signature:
U Check @if this is a c%nge of address.
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
o, | NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If avalabio) TWP | RNG | SEC
353328 KELVIN PROSPECT #1 2000-008773 4S 13E 8
1
353329 KELVIN PROSPECT #2 2000-008774 4S 13E 8
2
353330 KELVIN PROSPECT #3 2000-008775 A4S 13E 8
3 ‘
353331 KELVIN PROSPECT #4 2000-008776 A4S 13E 8 }
4 ‘
353332 KELVIN PROSPECT #5 2000-008777 A4S 13E 8
5
353333 KELVIN PROSPECT #6 2000-008778 A4S 13E 8
6
353334 KELVIN PROSPECT #7 2000-008779 4S 13E 17 |
7 |
353335 KELVIN PROSPECT #8 2000-008780 4S 13E 17 |
8
353336 KELVIN PROSPECT #9 2000-008781 A4S 13E 9
9
353337 KELVIN PROSPECT #10 2000-008782 4S 13E 9
10
ist additional clai No. of Claims*: 32 $155 = 4£960,9¢
List additional claims on Form;M,CF11_4_ g 0.0 aims 32 X s
LINE T | I . ey . TS
j ™ -8 8E~ 1y | Check No: /177/) Tnit, KX,
,’“ | ;- . 2 3
i y \iflis 21N 11 b /) “ )
Bureau of Land Managemer¢ JO 30 . Receipt No.: _ 7¢ Mé(—
Arizona State Office 5% ..~ [ | For BLM Use Only
www.blm.gov/az/ BY: /{/

Form: MCF112

$155 per lode mining claim, mill site, or tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 acres Revised July 2014

or portion thereof for each placer mining claim.

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may bereproduced.




SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM 5 =
additional mining claims: Date m = -
Check One. S = & M
p b 4 C
U Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work s _'}) rB
X Maintenance Fee Payment o S
O Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims 5 2 4o
U Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished Q=
O Quit claim Deed > O O
(@] m
AMC COUNTY RECORDER
ﬁgE NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP RNG SEC

11 353338 KELVIN PROSPECT #11 2000-008783 45 13E 9

12 353339 KELVIN PROSPECT #12 2000-008784 A4S 13E 9

13 353340 KELVIN PROSPECT #13 2000-008785 4S 13E 9

14 353341 KELVIN PROSPECT #14 2000-008786 A4S 13E 9

15 353342 KELVIN PROSPECT #15 2000-008787 A4S 13E 9

16 353343 KELVIN PROSPECT #16 2000-008788 45 13E 9

17 353344 KELVIN PROSPECT #17 2000-008789 A4S 13E 9

18 353345 KELVIN PROSPECT #18 2000-008790 4S 13E 9

19 353346 KELVIN PROSPECT #19 2000-008791 45 13E 9

20 353347 __ KELVIN PROSPECT #20 2000-008792 45 13E 9

21 385778 KELVIN PROSPECT #21 2007-086862 A4S 13E 9

22 385779 . KELVIN PROSPECT #22 2007-086863 A4S 13E 9

23 385780 KELVIN PROSPECT #23 2007-086864 A4S 13E 9

24 389912 KELVIN PROSPECT #24 2008-016282 4S 13E 9

25 389913 KELVIN PROSPECT #25 2008-016283 A4S 13E 9

26 389914 _ KELVIN PROSPECT #26 2008-016284 45 13E 9

27 419568 KELVIN PROSPECT #27 2012-102886 4S 13E 9

28 419569 KELVIN PROSPECT #28 2012-102887 45 13E 9

29 419570 KELVIN PROSPECT #29 2012-102888 45 13E 9

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may bereproduced.

Form MCF114
Revised July 2014



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT
o=
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM = = -
additional mining claims: [Dats m 2= -
Check One. Stamp = % M
O Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work g L | 3
X Maintenance Fee Payment *::'5 ' ] o
U Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims = 2 B
U Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished S B ———
O Quit claim Deed = o &5
a m
AMC COUNTY RECORDER
Lr\lleJ)E NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP RNG SEC
30 419571 KELVIN PROSPECT #30 2012-102889 A4S 13E 9
31 419572 KELVIN PROSPECT #31 2012-102890 A4S 13E 9
32 419573 KELVIN PROSPECT #32 2012-102891 4S 13E 8&9

Form MCF114
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may bereproduced.




Claim Name
KELVIN PROSPECT #1
KELVIN PROSPECT #2
KELVIN PROSPECT #3
KELVIN PROSPECT #4
KELVIN PROSPECT #5
KELVIN PROSPECT #6
KELVIN PROSPECT #7
KELVIN PROSPECT #8
KELVIN PROSPECT #9
KELVIN PROSPECT #10
KELVIN PROSPECT #11
KELVIN PROSPECT #12
KELVIN PROSPECT #13
KELVIN PROSPECT #14
KELVIN PROSPECT #15
KELVIN PROSPECT #16
KELVIN PROSPECT #17
KELVIN PROSPECT #18
KELVIN PROSPECT #19
KELVIN PROSPECT #20

KELVIN PROSPECT #21
KELVIN PROSPECT #22
KELVIN PROSPECT #23

KELVIN PROSPECT #24
KELVIN PROSPECT #25
KELVIN PROSPECT #26

KELVIN PROSPECT #27
KELVIN PROSPECT #28
KELVIN PROSPECT #29
KELVIN PROSPECT #30
KELVIN PROSPECT #31
KELVIN PROSPECT #32

EXHIBIT “A”

KELVIN COPPER PROJECT

Pinal County Fee Number

2000-008773
2000-008774
2000-008775
2000-008776
2000-008777
2000-008778
2000-008779
2000-008780
2000-008781
2000-008782
2000-008783
2000-008784
2000-008785
2000-008786
2000-008787
2000-008788
2000-008789
2000-008790
2000-008791
2000-008792

2007-086862
2007-086863
2007-086864

2008-016282
2008-016283
2008-016284

2012-102886
2012-102887
2012-102888
2012-102889
2012-102890
2012-102891

BLM (AMC) #

353328
353329
353330
353331
353332
353333
353334
353335
353336
353337
353338
353339
353340.,,
35334155
3533422
353343 <
353344 =
353345}g
353346 -=
353347

385778
385779
385780

389912
389913
389914

419568
419569
419570
419571
419572
419573

SO :Il v bZ SV LI



‘Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3964462

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4074333
Date of Transaction: 08/29/2017

L

CUSTOMER:

CENTURY COPPER LLC
1087 S OAK CT
GILBERT,AZ 85233-8107 US

LINE |y py DESCRIPTION REMARKS | YNT lroraL

PRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / [[2018 MAINT ~n/a- |14960.00
7 |IMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (32) '

CASES: AMC353328/$4960.00

TOTAL:||  $4,960.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:|[08/29/2017
| CHECK NO:[1035
NAME:|[CENTURY COPPER LLC

1087 S OAK CT
GILBERT AZ 85233-8107 US

. |
| AMOUNT:[[4960.00 |[POSTMARKED:|[N/A |
|
|

l

REMARKS |

B

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.



-

353323
2385118
389912
A58
132
] P (i
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT E:) = X
m = Py
Claimant Name: CENTURY COPPER LLC = & i)
- o
Address: 1087 S. OAK CT. BLM i o= Tm
Date =
City: GILBERT State: AZ Zip: 85233 Stamp r% > ég
Telephone: _480-747-8475 o B 5
E-mail address: riggggl?%msnéom > %.{.‘ &2
Bl !
W {Lheck here if té,is a change of address.
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER NI SEFE NAME: DATA (If available) Wi thou . d (e
353328 Kelvin Prospect #1 2000-008773 1S 13E t
1
353329 Kelvin Prospect #2 2000-008774 45 13E 8
2
353330 Kelvin Prospect #3 2000-008775 4S 13E 8
3
353331 Kelvin Prospect #4 2000-008776 A4S 13E 8
4
353332 Kelvin Prospect #5 2000-008777 A4S 13E 8
5
353333 Kelvin Prospect #6 2000-008778 45 13E 8
6
353334 Kelvin Prospect #7 2000-008779 4S 13E 17
7
353335 Kelvin Prospect #8 2000-008780 4S 13E 17
8
353336 Kelvin Prospect #9 2000-008781 A4S 13E 9
9
353337 Kelvin Prospect #10 2000-008782 A4S 13E 9
10 ’
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims*: 32 x $155 =$4960
Check No: ,/Z F A it ,%[E
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: ‘j
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only

www.blm.gov/az/

Form: MCF112

* $155 per lode mining claim, mill site, or tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 acres Revised July 2014

or portion thereof for each placer mining claim.

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may bereproduced.




SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENR
| v o= B
May be used with the following forms for listing g = X §
additional mining claims: BLM m = > ‘
Check One. Date x &S '; =
O Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work Stamp > = 58 ,
. o
X Maintenance Fee Payment > =
U Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims % > g;‘
Q  Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished o) £ ﬂ
O  Quit claim Deed e —
O ™M
| AMC e . | COUNTY RECORDER . v
| IRIJBCI)E NUMBER | CLAIM/SITE NAME  DATA (If available) TWP RNG SEC.
11 353338 Kelvin Prospect # 11 2000-008783 45 13E 9
12 353339 Kelvin Prospect #12 2000-008784 as 13E 9
13- 353340 Kelvin Prospect #13 2000-008785 45 13E 9
14 353341 Kelvin Prospect #14 2000-008786 4S 13E 9
15  [353342 Kelvin Prospect #15 2000-008787 4S 13E 9
16 353343 Kelvin Prospect #16 2000-008788 4S 13E 9
17 353344 Kelvin Prospect #17 2000-008789 4S 13E 9
18 353345 Kelvin Prospect #18 2000-008790 45 13E 9
19 353346 Kelvin Prospect #19 2000-008791 45 13E 9
20 [353347 Kelvin Prospect #20 2000-008792 4S 13E 9
21 385778 Kelvin Prospect #21 2007-086862_ A4S 13E 9
22 385779 Kelvin Prospect #22 2007-086863 45 13E 9
23  [385780 Kelvin Prospect #23 2007-086864 4S 13E 9
24 389912 Kelvin Prospect #24 2008-016282 4S -[13E 9
25  [389913 Kelvin Prospect #25 2008-016283 45 13E 9
26  [389914 Kelvin Prospect #26 2008-016284 AS 13E 9
27 419568 Kelvin Prospect #27 2012-102886 A4S 13E 9
28 419569 Kelvin Prospect #28 2012-102887 4S 13E 9
29 419570 Kelvin Prospect #29 2012-102888 A4S 13E 9
30 1419571 Kelvin Prospect #30 2012-102889 4S 13E 9
31 419572 Kelvin Prospect #31 2012-102890 45 13E 9
32 419573 Kelvin Prospect #32 2012-102891 4S 13E 8&9
Form MCF114

Revised July 2014



Claim Name
KELVIN PROSPECT #1
KELVIN PROSPECT #2
KELVIN PROSPECT #3
KELVIN PROSPECT #4
KELVIN PROSPECT #5
KELVIN PROSPECT #6
KELVIN PROSPECT #7
KELVIN PROSPECT #8
KELVIN PROSPECT #9
KELVIN PROSPECT #10
KELVIN PROSPECT #11
KELVIN PROSPECT #12
KELVIN PROSPECT #13
KELVIN PROSPECT #14
KELVIN PROSPECT #15
KELVIN PROSPECT #16
KELVIN PROSPECT #17
KELVIN PROSPECT #18
KELVIN PROSPECT #19
KELVIN PROSPECT #20

KELVIN PROSPECT #21
KELVIN PROSPECT #22
KELVIN PROSPECT #23

KELVIN PROSPECT #24
KELVIN PROSPECT #25
KELVIN PROSPECT #26

KELVIN PROSPECT #27
KELVIN PROSPECT #28
KELVIN PROSPECT#29
KELVIN PROSPECT#30
KELVIN PROSPECT#31
KELVIN PROSPECT#32

EXHIBIT “A”

KELVIN COPPER PROJECT

Pinal County Fee Number

2000-008773
2000-008774
2000-008775
2000-008776
2000-008777
2000-008778
2000-008779
2000-008780
2000-008781
2000-008782
2000-008783
2000-008784
2000-008785
2000-008786
2000-008787
2000-008788
2000-008789
2000-008790
2000-008791
2000-008792

2007-086862
2007-086863
2007-086864

2008-016282
2008-016283
2008-016284

2012-102886
2012-102887

BLM (AMC) #
353328
353329
353330
353531
353332
353333
353334
353335
353336
353337
353338
353339
353340
353341
353342
353343
353344
353345
353346
353347

385778
385779
385780

389912
389913
389914

419568
419569

2012-102888 YNOZIYY ‘XINI0Hd 9570

2012-102889

419571

2012-102894,G b 7 91 9NV JHL9572

2012-102891

419573

301440:31VLS ZV Wld
d3AI393y



Kecelpt pigielnlnairy

United States Department of the Interior _
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3631756
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3735558
Date of Transaction: 08/16/2016

CUSTOMER:

CENTURY COPPER LLC
1087 S OAK CT
GILBERT,AZ 85233-8107 US

LINE UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTHNO. ONLY /  |[MAINT
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2016/32
CASES: AMC353328/$4960.00

1 1.00 -n/a- || 4960.00

TOTAL:|| $4,960.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION |

1| AMOUNT:(|4960.00 ~|[POSTMARKED:|N/A |
| TYPE:[CHECK | RECEIVED:08/16/2016 |

[ CHECKNO:[1032 |

NAME:||CENTURY COPPER LLC
1087 S OAK CT
GILBERT AZ 85233-8107 US

| REMARKS |

| |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/16/2016



R53328

38517138
339912,
1419508
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
Claimant Name: CENTURY COPPER LLC o = )
Address: 1087 S. Oak Ct. BLM 2 = ]
. . Date ;= N
City: Gilbert State: AZ Zip: 85233 Stamp - ;\ ; 2 L?:
Telephone: _480-747-8475 B T S
E-mail ad@/: rigaz% gggsn.cgm —\f > S5
Signature: e Q///é/t’—’/' ' 5 S
Q Chec@e if this is ?@nge of address. o
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER SRRl ME DATA (If available) TWP: | RNG | SEC
353328 Kelvin Prospect #1 2000-008773 A4S 13E 8
1
353329 Kelvin Prospect #2 2000-008774 4S5 13E 8
2
353330 Kelvin Prospect #3 2000-008775 45 13E 8
3
353331 Kelvin Prospect #4 2000-008776 4S 13E 8
4
353332 Kelvin Prospect #5 2000-008777 4S 13E 8
5 )
353333 Kelvin Prospect #6 2000-008778 4S 13E 8
6
353334 Kelvin Prospect #7 2000-008779 A4S 13E 17
7
353335 Kelvin Prospect #8 2000-008780 A4S 13E 17
8
353336 Kelvin Prospect #9 2000-008781 4S 13E 9
9
353337 Kelvin Prospect #10 2000-008782 A4S 13E 9
10
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims*: 32 x $155 = $4960
' Check No: /028  nit. _ SE&f)
* . "'; _7"7/) \"él /
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: .25 ;
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only

vww.blm.gov/az/

Form: MCF112

$155 per lode mining claim, mill site, or tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 acres Revised July 2014

or portion thereof far each. placer mining claim.

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may bereproduced.



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT
May be used with the following forms for listing —
additional mining claims: BLM ;
Check One. Date A =
U Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work Stamp - = “';;?]
X Maintenance Fee Payment ~ O )r(?\
L Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims - h=
[ Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished = ™ 1';
O Quit claim Deed o
AMC COUNTY RECORDER - W)
Lr\'lrEI)E NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP RNG 1 SEC
11 353338 Kelvin Prospect # 11 2000-008783 45 13E 9
12 353339 Kelvin Prospect #12 2000-008784 4S 13E 9
13 353340 Kelvin Prospect #13 2000-008785 A4S 13E 9
14 353341 Kelvin Prospect #14 2000-008786 4s 13E 9
15 353342 Kelvin Prospect #15 2000-008787 A4S 13E 9
16 353343 Kelvin Prospect #16 2000-008788 45 13E 9
17 353344 Kelvin Prospect #17 2000-008789 1S 13E 9
18 353345 Kelvin Prospect #18 2000-008790 A4S 13E 9
19 353346 Kelvin Prospect #19 2000-008791 45 13E 9
20 353347 -  [Kelvin Prospect #20 2000-008792 4S 13E 9
21 385778 Kelvin Prospect #21 2007-086862 4S 13E 9
22 385779 Kelvin Prospect #22 2007-086863 4S 13E 9
23 385780 - Kelvin Prospect #23 2007-086864 4S 13E 9
24 389912 Kelvin Prospect #24 2008-016282 4S 13E 9
25 389913 Kelvin Prospect #25 2008-016283 45 13E 9
26 389914 - Kelvin Prospect #26 2008-016284 4S 13E 9
27 419568 Kelvin Prospect #27 2012-102886 4S 13E 9
28 419569 Kelvin Prospect #28 2012-102887 4S 13E 9
29 419570 Kelvin Prospect #29 2012-102888 A4S 13E 9
30 419571 Kelvin Prospect #30 2012-102889 4S 13E 9
31 419572 Kelvin Prospect #31 2012-102890 45 13E 9
32 419573 Kelvin Prospect #32 2012-102891 4S 13E 8 &9

Form MCF114

Revised July 2014




Claim Name
KELVIN PROSPECT #1
KELVIN PROSPECT #2
KELVIN PROSPECT #3
KELVIN PROSPECT #4
KELVIN PROSPECT #5
KELVIN PROSPECT #6
KELVIN PROSPECT #7
KELVIN PROSPECT #8
KELVIN PROSPECT #9
KELVIN PROSPECT #10
KELVIN PROSPECT #11
KELVIN PROSPECT #12
KELVIN PROSPECT #13
KELVIN PROSPECT #14
KELVIN PROSPECT #15
KELVIN PROSPECT #16
KELVIN PROSPECT #17
KELVIN PROSPECT #18
KELVIN PROSPECT #19
KELVIN PROSPECT #20

KELVIN PROSPECT #21
KELVIN PROSPECT #22
KELVIN PROSPECT #23

KELVIN PROSPECT #24
KELVIN PROSPECT #25
KELVIN PROSPECT #26

KELVIN PROSPECT #27
KELVIN PROSPECT #28
KELVIN PROSPECT#29
KELVIN PROSPECT#30
KELVIN PROSPECT#31
KELVIN PROSPECT#32

EXHIBIT “A”

KELVIN COPPER PROJECT

Pinal County Fee Number

2000-008773
2000-008774
2000-008775
2000-008776
2000-008777
2000-008778
2000-008779
2000-008780
2000-008781
2000-008782
2000-008783
2000-008784
2000-008785
2000-008786
2000-008787
2000-008788
2000-008789
2000-008790
2000-008791
2000-008792

2007-086862
2007-086863
2007-086864

2008-016282
2008-016283
2008-016284

2012-102886
2012-102887
2012-102888
2012-102889
2012-102890
2012-102891

BLM (AMC) #

353328
353329
353330
353331
353332
353333
353334
353333
353336
353337
353338
353339
353340
353341
353342
353343
353344
353345
353346
353347

385778
385779
385780

389912

389913
389914

419568
419569
419570
419571
419572
419573

o

~.
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Receipt rage 1 ot |

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3377054

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3475301
Date of Transaction: 08/26/2015
| CUSTOMER:

CENTURY COPPER LLC
1087 S OAK CT
GILBERT,AZ 85233-8107 US

Receipt

UNIT
PRICE

LINE

’QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTHNO. ONLY /2016 MAINT | ..~ |l 4060.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (32) ’
CASES: AMC353328/$4960.00

| TOTAL{ $4,960.00

1 1.00

l PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1| AMOUNT:|4960.00 IPOSTMARKED:|[N/A

| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:||[08/26/2015
| CHECKNO{[1028 |

NAME:||CENTURY COPPER LLC
1087 S OAK CT
GILBERT AZ 85233-8107 US

T REMARKS |

| ]

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirm0Oap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/26/2015




Amc35332%

38577¢
23991 °A
41956%
. QOS?VQ
q410fpb
42A539A
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT e
o g :v»b
Claimant Name: Calaz Partners, L. P. g é e r:g
Address: 6346 Brockton Avenue s v L i}y
. . BLM = Pim
City: Riverside State: CA Zip: 92506 Date 1;; <
™M
Telephone 951-347-0477 Stamp = a8
L @ 4
> - 8
— m

A N e e e
, 353328 Kelvin Prospect #1 2000-008773 4S 13E 8
; 353329 Kelvin Prospect #2 2000-008774 4S 13E 8
3 353330 Kelvin Prospect #3 2000-008775 4S 13E 8
353331 Kelvin Prospect #4 2000-008776 4S 13E 8
: 353332 Kelvin Prospect #5 2000-008777 A4S 13E 8
) 353333 Kelvin Prospect #6 2000-008778 45 13E 8
3 353334 Kelvin Prospect #7 2000-008779 4S 13E 17
8 353335 Kelvin Prospect #8 2000-008780 4S 13E 17
5 353336 Kelvin Prospect #9 2000-008781 4S 13E 9
o 353337 Kelvin Prospect #10 2000-008782 4S 13E 9
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims:___ 3 9~  x $155 i[[l‘_};
Check No: 740850665 {fhit. 2
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: .3/ C006 L,/
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.




A

SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT
“ B
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM =~ =
additional mining claims: Date TS NX
Check One. Stamp > —~ oud
D Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work ' » W BO
X Maintenance Fee Payment 2y F}rﬁ
D Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims P = =4
D Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished I:_;: e
, - O
=T
AMC COUNTY RECORDER
I}\lllzl)E NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP RNG SEC
11 353338 Kelvin Prospect #11 2000-008783 45 13E 9
12 353339 Kelvin Prospect #12 2000-008784 45 13E 9
13 353340 Kelvin Prospect #13 2000-008785 45 13E 9
14  [353341 Kelvin Prospect #14 2000-008786 45 13E 9
15 353342 Kelvin Prospect #15 2000-008787 45 13E 9
16 1353343 Kelvin Prospect #16 2000-008788 45 13E 9
17 353344 Kelvin Prospect #17 2000-008789 45 13E 9
18 353345 Kelvin Prospect #18 2000-008790 4S 13E 9
19 1353346 Kelvin Prospect #19 2000-008791 4S 13E 9
— {20 353347 Kelvin Prospect #20 2000-008792 45 13E 9
———_ |21 . 385778 Kelvin Prospect #21 . 2007-086862. 45 13E 9
22 385779 Kelvin Prospect #22 2007-086863 4S 13E 9
~—— 123 [385780 Kelvin Prospect #23 2007-086864 45 13E 9
— 24  [389912 Kelvin Prospect #24 2008-016282 45 13E 9
25  [389913 Kelvin Prospect #25 2008-016283 4S 13E 9
26 389914 Kelvin Prospect #26 2008-016284 4S 13E 9
e |27 1419568 Kelvin Prospect #27 2012-102886 4S 13E 9
28 1419569 Kelvin Prospect #28 2012-102887 4S 13E 9
29 1419570 Kelvin Prospect #29 2012-102888 4S 13E 9
30 419571 Kelvin Prospect #30 2012-102889 4S 13E 9
31 419572 Kelvin Prospect #31 2012-102890 4S 13E 9
32 1419573 Kelvin Prospect #32 2012-102891 45 13E 8 &9
AT Form MCF114
e Revised June 2005



Claim Name
KELVIN PROSPECT #1
KELVIN PROSPECT #2
KELVIN PROSPECT #3
KELVIN PROSPECT #4
. KELVIN PROSPECT #5
KELVIN PROSPECT #6
KELVIN PROSPECT #7
KELVIN PROSPECT #8
KELVIN PROSPECT #9
KELVIN PROSPECT #10
KELVIN PROSPECT #11
KELVIN PROSPECT #12
KELVIN PROSPECT #13
KELVIN PROSPECT #14
KELVIN PROSPECT #15

KELVIN PROSPECT #16

KELVIN PROSPECT #17
KELVIN PROSPECT #18
KELVIN PROSPECT #19
KELVIN PROSPECT #20

KELVIN PROSPECT #21
KELVIN PROSPECT #22
KELVIN PROSPECT #23

KELVIN PROSPECT #24
KELVIN PROSPECT #25
KELVIN PROSPECT #26

KELVIN PROSPECT #27

EXHIBIT “A”

KELVIN COPPER PROJECT

Pinal County Fee Number

2000-008773
2000-008774
. 2000-008775
2000-008776
2000-008777

2000-008778

2000-008779
2000-008780
2000-008781
2000-008782
2000-008783
2000-008784
2000-008785

2000-008786 -

2000-008787
2000-008788
2000-008789
2000-008790
2000-008791
2000-008792

2007-086862
2007-086863
2007-086864

2008-016282
2008-016283
2008-016284

2012-102886

KELVIN PROSPECT #38§074Y ‘XINIOH2012-102887

KELVIN PROSPECT#29

2012-102888

KELVIN PROSPECT#iq 017 €1 90¥ hi{2012-102889

KELVIN PROSPECT#31

2012-102890

KELVIN PROSPECT#3.440 31YLS 7V W 2012-102891

G3A1303Y

BLM (AMQ) #

353328
353329
353330
353331
353332
353333
353334
353335
353336
353337
353338
353339
353340
353341
353342
353343
353344
353345
353346
353347

385778
385779
385780

389912
389913
389914

419568
419569
419570
419571

419572
419573




¢ Recelpt rage 1 o1 1

United States Department of the Interior,
Bureau of Land Management | R
. LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING gy RAm-
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3100064
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3191605
Date of Transaction: 08/13/2014

iS4 Receipt

CUSTOMER:

KENDAL SCOTT LLC
6346 BROCKTON AVE
RIVERSIDE,CA 92506-2032 US

LINE UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
! 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / |IMAINT (32)
7 IMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2015

CASES: AMC353328/$4960.00

-n/a- |[4960.00

TOTAL:| $4,960.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION [
1| AMOUNT:|[4960.00 IPOSTMARKED:|IN/A |
| TYPE:[[CHECK | RECEIVED:[08/13/2014 |

| CHECK NO:[[7208506028

NAME:||CALAS PARTNERS LP
6346 BROCKTON AVE
RIVERSIDE CA 92506-2032 US

I REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/13/2014



34

MAINTENAN_CE FEE PAYMENT
Claimant Name: CalAz Parthers L.P. ::g ,E_i-’ ,d.
Ac.idress-'.: 63.46 Brockton Avenue BLM L é Mo
City: Riverside State: CA Zip: 92506 Date < — ud
= Iy o . 1
Telephone: (951) 347-0477 SHenp e
. = M
E-mail address: ptmkendallscoti@inzil.~om ~N . S0
Signature: g S 3
NS
/FZ Check here if this is a change of address. bt
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. |  NUMBER CLANSITENAME DATA (If available) BEL ] NG, o} BEC
,,,,,,,, : 405349 Gold & Copper 2010-070725 23N| 17w | 29
2 405350 Gold & Copper 1 2010-070726 23Nf 17W | 29
3 405351 Rico | 2010-070727 23Nl 17W | 29
4 405352 Rico Il 2010-070728 23N} 17W | 29
— | s 405353 Rico Il 2010-070729 23N| 17w | 29,30
5 410166 COD South 2011-040389 22N| 17W | 3,4,33
7 410167 IXL-1 2011-039985 22N} 17W | 33
8 410168 IXL-2 2011-039986 23N 17W | 33
9 410169 IXL-3 2011-039987 23Nf 17W | 33
10 410170 Jayne COD 2011-039988 23N{ 17W | 28,33
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No.of Claims: .2/ x$155= 3945
Check No: 73& ACE50(0, J{[‘lt Sa,
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: 5/ 7/
‘arlzo'na State Office For BLM Use Only
www. blm.goviaz/
Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

o

L




SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMEIN |
T ~.
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM %3 =
additional mining claims: Date PR e
Check One. Stamp < S
U Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work B
B Maintenance Fee Payment » W
(J Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims g >
(L Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished % =
] )
AMC COUNTY RECORDER
RO | NumBer | CLAIMISITENAME | 0o ooaimbie) TWP .| ' RNef
11 | 410171 | Noon1COD ~ 2011-039989 23N | 17w
12 410172 Rico 2011-039990 23N 17W 29
13 410173 Reube 2011-039991 23N 17W | 28
14 410174 White Eagle?2 2011-039992 23N 17W | 28,29
PEEEN 15 410175 White Eagle = 2011-039993 23N 17W 28,29
e | 16 425397 Wire Gold 2013-143525 22N 17W | 4,5
17 425396 Shooting Star 2013-043526 22N 17W | 4,5
18 425395 Earl 2013-043524 22N 17W | 4
19 425394 Bluebell Extension 2013-043521 22N 17W | 5
20 425393 Bluebell I1 2013-043523 22N 17W | 5,32
21 425392 Bluebell I 2013-043522 22N 17W {5
Form MCF114
Revised June 2005
This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
TR



+ Kecelpt £age 1 uL 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management ;
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING .. et
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3100091
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3191634

Date of'Transaction: 08/13/2014

| CUSTOMER:
KENDAL SCOTT LLC

6346 BROCKTON AVE
RIVERSIDE,CA 92506-2032 US

j Receipt

LINE UNIT

QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTHNO. ONLY /  |MAINT 21) | _ . _ [3255.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2015 :
CASES: AMC405349/$3255.00

1 1.00

TOTAL:|| $3,255.00|

| PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1 AMOUNT:|(3255.00 [[POSTMARKED:|IN/A |
|
|

| TYPE:{[CHECK | RECEIVED:||08/13/2014
|  CHECK NO:|[7208506026

NAME:||CALAZ PARTNERS LP
6346 BROCKTON AVE
RIVERSIDE CA 92506-2032 US

| REMARKS |

| J

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/13/2014



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/13/2019

OO O

Box Number= AZ15043
00 OO0 O OO O

Claim Begin-End: AMC419568-AMC419573

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

AR 221500515 amcarsses.aucazons:



-ING CLAIM STATUS RIJORT

— MTP Checked by C__
ENTERED JAN 16 2013 Q(g GEO Checked by <X
LEAD SERIAL NUMBER  AMC ‘7‘ /95 € J tu avc T /9573
# OF CLAIMS & TYPE CHARGES ’
# {Q, LODE LocationFee @ $34= S )? & L/
9 s
# PLACER Processing Fee @ $15=_$ 70
# ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $140= S 3 7’4 O
# MILL SITE Overage (+) _$
# TUNNEL SITE Shortage (-) _$
OtherFees $
-
oiaL s // 3
TOTAL CLAIM ACREAGE? /20
# OF LOCATORS? /
DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA - TIMELY FILED?
Over-the-Counter () Mail () Yes Q(] No ()
LEGAL DESCRIPTION - T /4 R_/3E&  seCc oo9, /0, 015, o/é6 L 00 5
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC
BLM (X), FORESTSERVICE ( ) SUBJTOPL359: Yes ( ) No( )

WILDERNESS AREA: No () Yes( )

SPLITESTATE- N/A( ) SX( ) PX( ) SRHA( ) OTHER( )
Proper Nofice Filed if Located on SHRA Lands? N/A( ) Yes( ) No( )

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LANDS REQUIRE OPENING ORDERS FROM 1944 TO 1993 -
Open to Entry on: N/A ()

COMMENTS/STATUS - VOID ( ) PARTIALLY VOID () PVTMINERALS ( ) WITHDRAWN LANDS ( )
OTHER ( )

Claimant acknowledges that porhons of the following claims(s) site(s) may be void or \'I{l Ie’,/ 5
/109605 oA AN miw Aec 15 IL /¢S b/0 e so;

SC ¢/13/19 2+ éﬂ’- /¢t PLo 3§3¢ Wdl m . dd /e brla fCren P |

_ b g
Printed Name of Claimant ( TP T Q >/’/’ <2  Signature of Clalmans q/g/ <= fv/g/""

e

EE R EEE R EE SRR R R R R R R RS FINAL ADJUDICATION **************************

DATE _ ( /0/0’10/3 INITIALS *




-~



When Filed Return To:
CENTURY COPPER LLC
1087 So. Oak Court
Gilbert, AZ 85233

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the KELVIN PROSPECT # 27 lode BLM ~ Cr‘?
mining claim has been LOCATED Date =~
S -2 = 2.0
tamp o 8 »rH
o) - i~
B w Wi
By: CENTURY COPPER LLC = o b
X< w},;/v < E—j ke
1087 So. Oak Court |- x““;% 2003 > > il
AN 0% = <
Gilbert, AZ 85233 p P

The general course of this claim is NORTH TO SOUTH and it is situated in PINAL County, Arizona. This claim is 1500 feet
in length and 200 feet in width.

This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 20 feet in a
NORTHERLY direction to the NORTH end line and 1480 feet in a SOUTHERLY direction to the SOUTH end line. This
claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each end line of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 9, Township 4 SOUTH, Range 13 EAST,
from the Gila and Salt River Meridian, and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), section (s),

Township (s) and Range (s) SE % of SECTION 9, SW % of SECTION 10, NW % of SECTION 15 & NE % of SECTION 16,

T.4S., R. 13 E. from the Gila and Salt River Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: THE NORTHEAST CORNER of the claim is located 5258 feet EAST and

1642 feet NORTH from the SOUTHWEST Corner of Section 9, T. 4 S. R. 13 E., from the Gila and Salt River Meridian,
PINAL COUNTY, ARIZONA

Th .
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this /5 ~ dayof _ a/fe vesndy - , 20 | R

Loll fPT e Criae ]Chnr
AGENT: Darling Environmental & Surveying, Ltd.
9040 South Rita Road, Suite 2350

Tucson, AZ 85747




When Filed Return To:
CENTURY COPPER LLC
1087 So. Oak Court
Gilbert, AZ 85233

MINING CLAIM MAP

17 =1200°

1. The above map depicts the KELVIN PROSPECT # 27 mining claim, which is located in Section (s)
Township 4 S, Range 13 E, Gila and Salt River Meridian, PINAL County, Arizona.

9,10, 15 & 16,

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 2"X2"X5 WOOD POSTS.

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim

corners are as depicted on the map or as stated on
page 1 of this notice.
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When Filed Return To:
CENTURY COPPER LLC
1087 So. Oak Court
Gilbert, AZ 85233

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM - o
= |
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the _KELVIN PROSPECT # 28 lode BLM n; ';’ x
mining claim has been LOCATED Date 5 2 :\7-{1
Stamp S’J W wn E’:
SN
By: CENTURY COPPER LLC . > Frg
N s 5P
1087 So. Oak Court Ll E?
wl
Gilbert, AZ 85233

tis situated in PINAL County, Arizona. This claim is 1201 feet

The general course of this claim is SOUTH TO NORTH and i
in length and 600 feet in width.

This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 20 feet in a
SOUTHERLY direction to the SOUTH end line and 1381 feet in a NORTHERLY direction to the NORTH end line. This
claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each end line of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 9, Township 4 SOUTH, Range 13 EAST,
from the Gila and Salt River Meridian, and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), section (s),

Township (s) and Range (s) SE & NE % of SECTION 9,T.4S. R. 13 E. from the Gila and Salt River Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information
(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: THE NORTHEAST CORNER of the claim is located 5026 feet EAST and

2836 feet NORTH from the SOUTHWEST Corner of Section 9, T. 4 S. R. 13 E., from the Gila and Salt River Meridian,

PINAL COUNTY, ARIZONA
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this /.5 = day of

A ,20 /2.

“;‘ ~ p > /)
L v L [(ria~_ Y] (L,
AGENT: Darling Environmental & Surveying, Ltd.
9040 South Rita Road, Suite 2350

Tucson, AZ 85747




When Filed Return To:
CENTURY COPPER LLC
1087 So. Oak Court
Gilbert, AZ 85233

MINING CLAIM MAP 1
17 = 1200’ S s s : j

N
1. The above map depicts the KELVIN PROSPECT # 28 mining claim, which is located in Section (s) 9, Township4 S,
Range 13 E, Gila and Salt River Meridian, PINAL County, Arizona. |

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 2"X2”X5' WOOD POSTS.

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map or as stated on f
page 1 of this notice.
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When Filed Return To:
CENTURY COPPER LLC
1087 So. Oak Court
Gilbert, AZ 85233

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM — ™
e —
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the KELVIN PROSPECT # 29 lode BLM -u ;’ I
i = D
mining claim has been LOCATED Date = £ &M
Stamp x X 33,9,
> APy
: N reirn
By: CENTURY COPPER LLC T > Ob
1087 So. Oak Court iy a‘
- rri
Gilbert, AZ 85233

The general course of this claim is SOUTH TO NORTH and it is situated in PINAL County, Arizona. This claim is 1201 feet
in length and 200 feet in width.

This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 20 feet in a
SOUTHERLY direction to the SOUTH end line and 1381 feet in a NORTHERLY direction to the NORTH end line. This
claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each end line of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 9, Township 4 SOUTH, Range 13 EAST,

from the Gila and Salt River Meridian, and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), section (s),

Township (s) and Range (s) SE & NE 4 of SECTION 9, NW & SW % of SECTION 10, T. 4 S., R. 13 E. from the Gila and

Salt River Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: THE NORTHEAST CORNER of the claim is located 5226 feet EAST and

2841 feet NORTH from the SOUTHWEST Corner of Section 9, T. 4 S. R. 13 E., from the Gila and Salt River Meridian,

PINAL COUNTY, ARIZONA
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this /.5 & day of _Alve mlhe — ,20_/ 2

/ / . /’7_//;,../.—'———“—' i ,. l/?’j ( fore—
AGENT: Darling Environmental & Surveying, Ltd.
9040 South Rita Road, Suite 2350
Tucson, AZ 85747




When Filed Return To:
CENTURY COPPER LLC
1087 So. Oak Court
Gilbert, AZ 85233

MINING CLAIM MAP

17 =1200’ !)_E (X) PLACER ( )

LO

1. The above map depicts the KELVIN PROSPECT # 29 mining claim, which is located in Section (s) 9 & 10, Township 4
S, Range 13 E, Gila and Salt River Meridian, PINAL County, Arizona.

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 2"X2"X5’ WOOD POSTS.

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map or as stated on
page 1 of this notice.
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When Filed Return To:
CENTURY COPPER LLC
1087 So. Oak Court
Gilbert, AZ 85233

co
LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM e E ‘_ ‘
= > :_I
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the _KELVIN PROSPECT # 30 lode BLM rC;—,‘ = Pl
. w p] .:,.J
mining claim has been LOCATED Date = o i‘)_/.
Stamp < > e
> (elw)
=X
By:  CENTURY COPPER LLC N o
N S
sl m
1087 So. Oak Court
Gilbert, AZ 85233 5

The general course of this claim is WEST TO EAST and it is situated in PINAL County, Arizona. This claim is 1500 feet in
length and 400 feet in width.

This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 20 feet in a

WESTERLY direction to the WEST end line and 1480 feet in a EASTERLY direction to the EAST end line. This claim is
marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each end line of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 9, Township 4 SOUTH, Range 13 EAST,
from the Gila and Salt River Meridian, and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), section (s),

Township (s) and Range (s) NW & NE % of SECTION 9, T.4 S., R. 13 E. from the Gila and Salt River Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: THE NORTHEAST CORNER of the claim is located 2891 feet EAST and

4079 feet NORTH from the SOUTHWEST Comer of Section 9, T. 4 S. R. 13 E., from the Gila and Salt River Meridian,

PINAL COUNTY, ARIZONA
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this _ /4 = day of __/. oo 4o 20 ;2

» L4 r;//‘,"’ 7 v/' . V] ~ 4/
/ P ( 71 p3 0 s (/v ¢ ™

| AGENT: Darling Environmental & Surveying, Ltd. S
9040 South Rita Road, Suite 2350
Tucson, AZ 85747




When Filed Return To:
CENTURY COPPER LLC
1087 So. Oak Court
Gilbert, AZ 85233

MINING CLAIM MAP

17 =1200

1. The above map depicts the KELVIN PROSPECT # 30 mining claim, which is located in Section (s) 9, Township 4 S,

Range 13 E, Gila and Salt River Meridian, PINAL County, Arizona.

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 2"X2"X5’ WOOD POSTS.

page 1 of this notice.

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map,
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When Filed Return To:
CENTURY COPPER LLC
1087 So. Oak Court
Gilbert, AZ 85233

= -
LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM _:I‘U S >;’
(e} - N
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the KELVIN PROSPECT # 31 lode BLM r;:_- g U_’.S
mining claim has been LOCATED Date >< > ;:‘:jfl
Stamp > o0
N o
By: CENTURY COPPER LLC :3 £
1087 So. Oak Court
Gilbert, AZ 85233 1% .1

The general course of this claim is WEST TO EAST and it is situated in PINAL County, Arizona. This claim is 1500 feet in
length and 400 feet in width.

This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 20 feet in a
WESTERLY direction to the WEST end line and 1480 feet in a EASTERLY direction to the EAST end line. This claim is
marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each end line of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 9, Township 4 SOUTH, Range 13 EAST,
from the Gila and Salt River Meridian, and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), section (s),

Township (s) and Range (s) NW % of SECTION 9, T. 4 S., R. 13 E. from the Gila and Salt River Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: THE NORTHEAST CORNER of the claim is located 1392 feet EAST and
4039 feet NORTH from the SOUTHWEST Comer of Section 9, T. 4 S. R. 13 E., from the Gila and Salt River Meridian,
PINAL COUNTY, ARIZONA

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this Pid L day of _A/G venide ~ ,20 /2
//' /,, . W"f‘,}’_//? 4:,"_—-—‘.%. );‘-\ L //,/ ¢/ ‘

AGENT: Darling Environmental & Surveying, Ltd.
9040 South Rita Road, Suite 2350 -~
Tucson, AZ 85747 o




When Filed Return To:
CENTURY COPPER LLC
1087 So. Oak Court
Gilbert, AZ 85233

MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the KELVIN PROSPECT # 31 mining claim, which is located in Section (s) 9, Township4 S,
Range 13 E, Gila and Salt River Meridian, PINAL County, Arizona.

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 2"X2"X5' WOOD POSTS.

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map or as stated on
page 1 of this notice.
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When Filed Return To:
CENTURY COPPER LLC
1087 So. Oak Court
Gilbert, AZ 85233

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the _KELVIN PROSPECT #32lode | g 7

~ =
mining claim has been LOCATED Dk - = =
Stamp r*? < rjir’r';
z W Jo
;c (wn) \,f'r'
By:  CENTURY COPPER LLC : S
b > ’Ti,"'li
1087 So. Oak Court N o §O

3

N ——

—~ M

Gilbert, AZ 85233
The general course of this claim is EAST TO WEST and it is situated in PINAL County, Arizona. This claim is 1500 feet in

length and 400 feet in width.
This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 20 feet in a
EASTERLY direction to the EAST end line and 1480 feet in a WESTERLY direction to the WEST end line. This claim is

marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each end line of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 8, Township 4 SOUTH, Range 13 EAST,
s

from the Gila and Salt River Meridian, and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), section (s),

Township (s) and Range (s) NE % of SECTION 8, NW % of SECTION 9, T. 4 S.. R. 13 E. from the Gila and Salt River

Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information
(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: THE NORTHEAST CORNER of the claim is located 1392 feet EAST and

4039 feet NORTH from the SOUTHWEST Corner of Section 9, T. 4 S. R. 13 E., from the Gila and Salt River Meridian,

PINAL COUNTY, ARIZONA
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this // £e dayof Ao, v sl - , 20 /2
L a7 (it ] C e =
AGENT: Darling Environmental & Surveying, Ltd. R

9040 South Rita Road, Suite 2350
Tucson, AZ 85747 r



When Filed Return To:
CENTURY COPPER LLC
1087 So. Oak Court
Gilbert, AZ 85233

MINING CLAIM MAP

17 =1200°
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1. The above map depicts the KELVIN PROSPECT # 32 mining claim, which is located in Section (s) 8 & 9, Township 4 S
, Range 13 E, Gila and Salt River Meridian, PINAL County, Arizona.

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 2"X2"X5' WOOD POSTS.

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map or agstated on
page 1 of this notice. = :
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RUN TIME: 09:16 AM RUN DATE: 11/30/2012
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id =CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, VOID, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng = 14 0040S 0130E
Section =008, 009, 010, 015, 016, 999

Mtrs =

Commodity =
Commodity Txt =

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode =

Total Rows Returned: 10

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



RUN TIME: 09:16 AM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR
e BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Adm State: GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND

Sorted by Meridian Township Range

Serial Number: AZA 008778

Total Case Acres: 457.280
Casetype Case Disp 14 0040S 0130E Sect SurTyp Sur Num Suff  Subdivision
285002 AUTHORIZED 008 ALIQ E2SE;
009 ALIQ NW,NWSW;
Serial Number: AZA 033339
Total Case Acres: 16,761.000
Casetype Case Disp 14 0040S 0130E Sect SurTyp Sur Num Suff  Subdivision
231110 AUTHORIZED 008 ALIQ NENE;
bl 009 ALIQ NE,N2NW;
2I7% [, 5 2 2.
Serial Number: AZAR 0017239
Total Case Acres: 26,044.280
Casetype Case Disp 14 0040S 0130E Sect SurTyp Sur Num Suff  Subdivision
231201 EXPIRED = e e 2005 008  ALIQ N2;
009 ALIQ N2N2,S2NW,N2S2,S2SE;
LOTS 1-4:
Serial Number: AZPHX 0061659
Total Case Acres: 380.730
Casetype Case Disp 14 0040S 0130E Sect SurTyp Sur Num Suff  Subdivision

284200 AUTHORIZED 010 ALIQ N2NE;

RUN DATE: 11/30/2012

Page 1 of 2

Act Pend

Act Pend

Act Pend

Act Pend




RUN TIME: 09:16 AM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 11/30/2012
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 2 of 2
Adm State:  AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Meridian Township Range

Serial Number: AZPHX 0086661

Total Case Acres: 0.100
Casetype Case Disp 14 0040S 0130E Sect SurTyp Sur Num Suff  Subdivision Act Pend
284200 AUTHORIZED 009 FF 1 NE;

010 ALIQ N2;




Page 1

Last revised: 2/5/2013

TOWNSHIP 04 SOUTH RANGE 13 EAST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

Serial Number or
SEfs SUBDIVISION o Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number |Action Date Remarks
SW 1/4 Lots ’ Other Description
E | NE [NW|SW | SE For orders affecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Index to Miscellaneous Documents
LOT 1261-B (MS); 4.66k’ATENT IME 29747 IMC 598; 5S 13E;
ILOT 1432 (MS); 5.00PATENT / ME 33369 IMC 645;
12 ILOT 1326 (MS); 20.66PATENT / ME 35407 IMC 670; 4S 14E;
ILOT 1590 (MS); 20.66PATENT / ME 36496 IMC 689;
LOT 1467-B (MS); 82.2TPATENT / ME 37146 IMC 674; 3S 13E;
1
2
4
5
6
8
10
1"
12 &B; SUBDIV UNDEF; IR'W RR PHX-086661 PERPETUAL; 4S 12E; PART REL 11/18/1927; REF PHX-061659, 11/18/1927;
LOT 1975 (MS); 82.644PATENT / ME 43532 IMC 888; 3N 13E;
13
14
24
25
36 &B; SUBDIV UNDEF; IR'W TRAM ROAD PHX-086683 IOTHER TPS: 3S 13E, 4S 14E; REF PHX-07081, 3/24/1910;
IMS 2445; 20.661PATENT / ME 65339
IMS 2395; 157.143PATENT / ME 110832
13
14
24
25
36 IM&B; SUBDIV UNDEF; IRW TRAM ROAD PHX-07081 WS 14E; REL 7/31/1924;
IALL SECS 2, 16, 32, 36; ISTATE GRANT ACT OF CONGRESS TITLE TO STATE TO FIX ON APPROVAL OF SURVEY; SUBJECT TO PRIOR
RIGHTS;
1




Page 2 Last revised: 2/5/2013

TOWNSHIP 04 SOUTH RANGE 13 EAST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

Serial Number or
SEts SUBDIVISION _ Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number |Action Date Remarks
NE 1/4 NW 1/4 SW 1/4 SE1/4 Lots | Other Description
NE [NW]SW] SE | NE [NW|SW] SE | NE [NW]SW [ SE | NE [NW]SWSE | For orders affecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Index to Miscellaneous Documents
12 IM&B; SUBDIV UNDEF; IR/W TELEPHONE LINES PHX-011947 2/2711911 |PERPETUAL; 5S 15E; PART REV; AMENDED; APPVD FOR PD ONLY; PART
REL 12/21/1971;
IMS 2722; 26.96PATENT / ME 227382 10/2/1911
IMS 2721; 38.671PATENT / ME 227383 10/2/1911  [14S 14E;
IMS 2723-A; 207.843PATENT / ME 248639 2/191912 WS 14E;
IMS 2668 41.32PATENT / ME 390769 3/9/1914  BS 13E;
IMS 3136-A, MS 3136-B; 229.033PATENT / ME 540582 713111916
9 IMS 3314; 20.661|PATENT / ME 809582 6/10/1921
1 IM&B; SUBDIV UNDEF; R/W TRANSMISSION LINE PHX-048338 8/1/1921  |BS 15E; PROOF OF CONSTRUCTION 7/9/1925; REL 8/25/1969;
1 X bS 13E; ISO WDL PWR SITE CL 26 (AR-1) 3/25/1922 |SO INTPR 54, 9/20/1924; O CANC 3/31/1972;
1 1 IALL LANDS WIHTIN 50 FT ISO INTPR PWR SITE CL 26 (AR-1), 54 9/20/1924 |CONFORMS TO SURVEY; O CANC 3/31/1972;
IOF CENTERLINE OF IS0 3/5/1922
ITRANSMISSION LINE;
1 X 57 99.34HE PHX-058029 4/24/1925 PART CANC; REL 10/24/1932;
1
12 IM&B; SUBDIV UNDEF; RWRR PHX-053301 8/17/1925 WS 14E; REL 3/14/1977,
i IM&B; SUBDIV UNDEF; R/W STATION GROUNDS PHX-014415 10/29/1925 |PERPETUAL;
1 X 8 72.87PATENT/HE 976682 3/27/1926
4 X 40.00PATENT /FX 976891 3/31/1926
4 X 40.00(IL 91 71711926  [7N 3E;
4
12 IM&B; SUBDIV UNDEF; 9.47 STATION GROUNDS PHX-059419 9/28/1926 |PERPETUAL,;
IALL SECS 2, 16, 32, 36; ISTATE GRANT ACT OF CONGRESS| 1/25/1927 [EXTENDS ACT OF 6/20/1910 TO MINERAL LANDS; SUBJECT TO PRIOR
RIGHTS;
1 1" 5.00PATENT / HE 1004759 71211927
1
2
10
1"
12 IM&B; SUBDIV UNDEF; RW RR PHX-061659 11/18/1927 |PERPETUAL; OTHER TPS: 4S 14E, 58 14E, 5S 15E;
6 4,5 1S 12E; 74 60HE PHX-062046 11/22/1927 |CANC 8/20/1930;




Page 3 Last revised: 2/52013

TOWNSHIP 04 SOUTH RANGE 13 EAST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

Serial Number or
Sty SUBDIVISION es Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number |Action Date Remarks
NE 1/4 NW 1/4 SW 1/4 SE 1/4 Lots Other Description
NE [NW]SW] SE | NE [NW]SW] SE [ NE [NW]SW SE | NE [NW]SW] SE [ For orders affecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Index to Miscellaneous Documents
28 X bSN 5w, ISO INTPR PW RESERVE 107, 131 6/5/1930 |REV PLO 2720, 7/9/1962;
IS0 4/17/1926
1 7,12 54 55PATENT /CE 1039032 7/23/1930
6 4,5 KS 12E; 74.60HE PHX-068781 9/2/1930  |REL 5/5/1934;
10 X 40.00PATENT / CE 1040818 9/23/1930
5 ALL;
6 ALL; [EO WDL SAN CARLOS INDIAN 5611 41241931 WITHDRAWN FROM SETTLEMENT, LOCATION, SALE OR ENTRY; LD TP:
IRRIGATION PROJECT US 11E;
10 X|IX|X|X 160.00PATENT / HE 1047345 6/22/1931
1 6 35.09PATENT /HE 1062896 4/17/1933
10 [ X XX XIX[X]X|X[X]X]|X 440.00L 165 5/23/1938 [11S 25E;
3 XXX X|X|X[X|X|X[X]X[|X 480.00PATENT / SRHE 1099899 11/14/1938
2 IPART N2NE; 22.62)L BASE 200 6/11/1940 S 30E;
15 IALL; 640.00
21 ALL; 640.00
27 ALL; 640.00
B | X XXX X[X[X[X|X|X]|X]|X]|X]X]|X 600.00PATENT / SX 1109605 11/16/1940 PS 13E;
20 IALL; 640.00)
2 ALL; 640.00
29 ALL; 640.00PATENT / SX 1109603 11/16/1940 S 12E;
31 XX XX XXX X[X 18 570.06
34 ALL; 640.00PATENT / SX 1112073 9/25/1941 WKS 11E;
M X XXX XX[X]X[X][X]|X[X]|X]X[X 1 637.56
14 ALL; 640.00
2 ALL; 640.00
26 ALL; 640.00
0 [ X|X[X]|X]|X XX XX 13 47235
35 ALL; 640.00PATENT / SX 1113358 3/9/1942 BS 12E;
1 X 40.00¢
3 XX XX 160.00)




Page 4 Last revised: 2/5/2013

TOWNSHIP 04 SOUTH RANGE 13 EAST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

Serial Number or
SECS SUBDIVISION o Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number _[Action Date Remarks
NE 1/4 NW 1/4 SW 1/4 SE1/4 Lots | Other Description
NE |[NW|SW | SE | NE [NW|SW | SE | NE |NW|SW /| SE | NE [NW|SW | SE | For orders affecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Index to Miscellaneous Documents
4 X1 X X|X|[X XIX|X XX 14 555.92
9 [X|X XIX|X]|X 12 310.34
12 X 2 LD TP: 4S 11E; 66.61jPLO WDL SAN CARLOS INDIAN 141 6/16/1943 WITHDRAWN FROM ALL FORMS OF APPROPRIATION UNDER THE PUBLIC
IRRIGATION PROJECT LAND LAWS, INCLUDING THE MINING LAWS AND MINERAL LEASING LAWS;
1 3,9,10 98.06PATENT / PX 1119363 1/18/1945 BS 13E;
1 X 37,9 153.44)
3 XX XX 160.004
4 X XXX X[X]|X]|X]|X]|X 400.00
5 XX XXX X|X|X[X 360.00¢
6 XX X 36 260.90
8 | X 40.00
9 | X|X|X]|X|X|X 240.00/
12 X 12 113.090 WDL PWR SITE CL 438 11/16/1956 12N 5E;
1 ;2 |SUBDIV UNDEF RW HIGHWAY AR-016304 7/511957  |PERPETUAL,; 4S 14E; PROOF OF CONSTRUCTION 8/12/1964;
1 X | x X 1,2,46 301.77]
2 XX XIX|X|X|X[X[X[X]X]|X 14 612.33
3 IALL; 635.96
4 XX X X|X XXX XX 14 555.92]
5 ALL; 635.24
6 ALL; 625.60
7 X X X 1,2 31478
8 [X|X]|X X XX 320.00)
9 I'X X X|IX[X|X XIX[X]|X 14 609.68
10 [ X XXX XIX[X|X|[X]|[X]|X[X]X]|X 600.00
1 IALL; 640.00
12 XXX 18 LD TP: 4S 10E; 362.89APLN / WDL MIDDLE GILA RIVER AR-017239 10/15/1957 |WITHDRAWS THE LANDS FROM ALL FORMS OF APPROPRIATION UNDER
PROJECT THE PUBLIC LAND LAWS, INCLUDING THE MINING LAWS, BUT NOT THE
IMINERAL LEASING LAWS; PART ELIM 12/30/1957; PART ELIM 10/4/1961, WDL
PLO 3835, 9/27/1965;
1 X X 1.2 134.06PART ELIM WDL MIDDLE GILA RIVER AR-017239 12/30/1957 LD TP:4S 10E;

IPROJECT, APLN 10/15/1957

1 X 1:2 ISUBDIV UNDEF; R/W TRANSMISSION LINE AR-021799 2/3/1958  BS 13E; CASE CLOSED 12/15/1959;
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TOWNSHIP 04 SOUTH RANGE 13 EAST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

Serial Number or

SECs SUBDIVISION i Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number |Action Date Remarks
NE 1/4 NW 1/4 SW 1/4 SE 1/4 Lots 1 Other Description
NE [NW]SWSE [ NE [NW]SW] SE | NE [NW[SW SE | NE [NW[SW] SE [ For orders affecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Index to Miscellaneous D¢ s
29 ALL; 640.00LEASE / OG AR-024185 2/1/1960  [EFF 3/1/1960; TERM 3/1/1963; SUBJ TO APLN 3/18/1963;
33 ALL; 640.00LEASE / OG AR-024186 2/1/1960  [EFF 3/1/1960; TERM 3/1/1963; SUBJ TO APLN 3/18/1963;
28 ALL; 640.00LEASE / OG AR-024188 2/1/1960  [EFF 3/1/1960; TERM 3/1/1963; SUBJ TO APLN 3/18/1963;
2 IPART MS 1975; 1.31|IL BASE 278 151961 [13S 2E;
1 6
2 XX XIX|X|X|X[X[X[X][X]|X 3,4
10 | X XXX X]|X|X[X[X X[X|[X]|X
1" ALL;
12 PART 2,3,5-8 |PART S2NW IN ME PATENT; PART ELIM WDL MIDDLE GILARIVER AR-017239 10/4/1961 |LD TP: 4S 10E;
IPROJECT, APLN 10/15/1957
19 x| x X | X X
30 7 IR/W RADIO RELAY STATION AR-031535 5/22/1962 [TO TERM 1/19/2015; PREPERMIT; APPVD 1/20/1965; AMENDED 3/29/1973;
IAMENDED 5/5/1976; TERM 4/15/2005; CASE CLOSED 5/16/2005;
28 X FN 1E; IPLO REV SO INTPR 131, PW RESERVE 2720 7/9/1962 JOPEN TO ENTRY 1/7/1963;
107, SO 4/17/1926
19 X X[X|[X]|X 4.081RIW TRANSMISSION LINE AR-031785 12/12/1962 PERPETUAL;
IALL TP DEFICIT; 3,74|IL BASE 310 8/8/1963 PN 3E;
1 X X 1,2 134,06&’ATENT /PX 02-64-0284 6/22/1964 S 13E;
1 XX 4,5 132.62
2 1,2 54.22
3 ALL; 635.96
4 XX XXX XXX XX 14 555.92
5 ALL; 635.24)
6 ALL; 625.60
7 X|X|X]|X]|X X 1,2 314.78
8 | XX X|X[X]X|X|X 320.00
9 [ X|X XIXIXIX|X]|X X|X|X]|X 14 609.6 5
12 X 1,2,4, PART [PART S2NW; PLO WDL MIDDLE GILA RIVE /\ 3835 9/27/1965 |WITHDRAWS THE LANDS FROM ALL FORMS OF APPROPRIATION UNDER
3,58 PROJECT W ITHE PUBLIC LAND LAWS,IINCLUDING THE MINING LAWS, I?UT NOT THE
’6 IMINERAL LEASING LAWS; (AR-017239); EXPIRED 9/26/2005; CASE CLOSED
o~ ; 5/472010; LD TP: 45 10E;
9 X | X IW2NWSE; 100.000 OPEN"‘G TO MINERAL ENTRY (y 9/8/1967 hT 10:00 AM ON 10/23/1967 THE LANDS ARE OPEN TO LOCATION, ENTRY
ND PATENTING UNDER THE US MINING LAWS;
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TOWNSHIP 04 SOUTH RANGE 13 EAST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

Serial Number or
SECs SUBDIVISION Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number |Action Date Remarks
NE 1/4 NW 1/4 SW 1/4 SE1/4 Lots 1 Other Description
NE [NW]SW[SE [ NE [NW[SW] SE | NE [NW[SW SE | NE [NW[SWSE | For orders affecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Index to Miscellaneous Documents
9 IM&B; IMINING LOCATION A-1417 10/25/1967 |AMENDED 1/6/1970;
12 IALL EXCEPT MS PATENT,;
13 IALL EXCEPT MS PATENT;
17 | X X XIX|X]|X]|X X|X[X]|X]|X 1.2
18 | XX X|X|X XX X XX 1-6
19 | XXX X XX X|X[X]|X]|X 14
24 ALL;
25 ALL;
28 X
30 4-7
B IX[X[X]X 9S 6E; IO PROPOSED CL FOR MULTIPLE USE A-2152 6/13/1968 |SEGREGATES THE PUBLIC LANDS FROM APPROPRIATION UNDER
IMANAGEMENT IAGRICULTURAL LAND LAWS, PS; PUB IN FR 6/20/1968; O CL 12/13/1968;
PUB IN FR 12/19/1968; CL TERM 10/7/1981;
9 LOT 1261-B (MS) EXCEPT JAPLN / WDL BUTTES DAM AND A-3535 2/311969 WITHDRAWN FROM ALL FORMS OF APPROPRIATION UNDER THE PUBLIC
IPART IN MINERAL PATENT IRESERVOIR SITE, CENTRAL ARIZONA LAND LAWS, INCLUDING THE MINING LAWS BUT NOT THE MINERAL
INO 29747; IPROJECT LEASING LAWS; LD TP: 4S 11E; RECL; WDL PLO 63186, 12/6/1972;
S X | X IM&B; IMINING LOCATION AMENDED A-1417 1/6/1970  |JAMENDED 2/11/1971, NOW SURVEYED;
9 XX IM&B; IMINING LOCATION A-4556 3/2/1970  JAMENDED 2/11/1971, NOW SURVEYED;
8 XIX]X|X|X|X]|X
9 XX X]|X X 3,4 [E2NWSE; 559.34{0 OPENING TO MINERAL ENTRY A-5449 12/4/1970 |AT 10:00 AM ON 1/13/1971 THE LANDS ARE OPEN TO LOCATION, ENTRY
IAND PATENTING UNDER THE US MINING LAWS;
8 XX XX
9 XX XX IMINING LOCATION A-6059 1113/1971 |JAMENDED 2/11/1971;
4 X X
10 X X 160.00{APLN / WDL BUTTES DAM AND A-6264 5/19/1971 |AMENDED 6/27/1972; CANC 12/20/1990;
IRESERVOIR
8 IM&B; IMINING LOCATION A-6490 9/20/1871
8 IM&B; IMINING LOCATION A-6722 1101972
1 1 ILANDS LYING WITHIN 50 IAPLN / WDL BUTTES DAM AND A-6264 6/27/1972 LD TP: 3S 13E; CANC 12/20/1990;
FT OF CENTERLINE OF IRESERVOIR, APLN 5/19/1971
ITRANSMISSION LINE; IAMENDED
8 IM&B; IMINING LOCATION A-7366 1112011972

8 IM&B; IMINING LOCATION A-7367 11/2011972
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TOWNSHIP 04 SOUTH RANGE 13 EAST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

Serial Number or
SEes SUBDIVISION i Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number |Action Date Remarks
NE 1/4 NW 1/4 SW 1/4 SE1/4 Lots [  Other Description
[ NE [NW]SW]SE [ NE [NW]SW] SE | NE [NW]SW SE [ NE [NW]SWSE | For orders affecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Index to Miscellaneous Documents

4 X X

10 X XX S 14E; 200.00WD RECON / PX A-4558 11/24/1972 |BASE ACCEPTED 1/8/1973; NOT OPEN TO ME; SUBJ TO MIN LEASING ACT;

g ILOT1264-B (MS) EXCEPT IPLO WDL BUTTES DAM AND 5316 12/6/1972 WITHDRAWN FROM ALL FORMS OF APPROPRIATION UNDER THE PUBLIC

IPART IN MINERAL PATENT IRESERVOIR SITE, CENTRAL ARIZONA LAND LAWS, INCLUDING THE MINING LAWS BUT NOT THE MINERAL
INO 29747; PROJECT L EASING LAWS; LD TP: 4S 11E; (A-3535); RECL;

19 XX XX IR/W MICROWAVE REPEATER SITE AR-031535-A 12/711973 [TO TERM 12/6/2015; AMENDED 8/11/1980; TERM 12/4/1994; CASE CLOSED
[12/6/1994;

12 IM&B; 7.430 CL FOR MULTIPLE USE A-7666 7/10/1974 |SEGREGATES THE LAND FROM ALL FORMS OF APPROPRIATION UNDER

IMANAGEMENT ITHE PUBLIC LAND LAWS, MINING LAWS AND MINERAL LEASING LAWS; CL

ITERM 8/14/1995;

12 IM&B; 7A43LEASE / R&PP A-7666 7/10/1974 |SEGREGATES THE LAND FROM ALL FORMS OF APPROPRIATION UNDER
ITHE PUBLIC LAND LAWS, MINING LAWS AND MINERAL LEASING LAWS;
EXPIRED 7/9/1989;

4 XX X X | X 2

8 X X

9 XIX|X]|X X

17 | X X X X 15N 16E; IR’'W TRANSMISSION LINE A-8778 12/22/1975 [TO TERM 12/21/2025;

4 | X|X|X]X X X

8 X|IX[X]|X

9 X XIX]IX]IX|X]|X|X[X

17 | X|X[X]|X X[X[X[X 13E; ISLUP A-9279 3/22/1976  [EXPIRED 3/21/1978;

29 ALL;

30 | X|X|X|X|X XX XX 17

31 XX XX XIX[X|X[X 18

33 IALL; 244185 EASE/ OG A-12000 8/28/1979 [EFF 9/1/1979; REL 2/5/1981; OG SIM MAY 1981;

19 | X[X[X[X]X XX X|X|X]|X]|X 14 US 12E; 1280.00LEASE / OG A-11998 8/28/1979 [EFF 9/1/1979; REL 2/5/1981; OG SIM MAY 1981;

3 ALL;

26 ALL;

34 ALL;

35 ALL; 2560.00LEASE / OG A-12180 10/16/1979 [EFF 11/1/1979; TERM 11/1/1984; OG SIM APR 1985; CASE CLOSED 4/2/1985;

M X]X XXX X]XX[X]X[X]X]|X[X]X 1

14 IALL;

15 ALL;
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TOWNSHIP 04 SOUTH RANGE 13 EAST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

Serial Number or
S SUBDIVISION - Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number |Action Date Remarks
i, i NE 1/4 NW 1/4 SW 1/4 SE1/4 Lots ‘ Other Description
NE [NW]SW]'SE | NE [NW]SW] SE | NE [NW]SW SE | NE [NW[SW SE | For orders affecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Index to Miscellaneous Documents
2 ALL; 2557 58LEASE / OG A-12182 10/16/1979 [EFF 11/1/1979; TERM 11/1/1984; OG SIM APR 1985; CASE CLOSED 4/2/1985;
20 ALL;
21 ALL;
27 IALL;
28 ALL; 2560.00LEASE / OG A-12178 10/22/1979 [EFF 11/1/1979; TERM 11/1/1984; OG SIM APR 1985; CASE CLOSED 4/1/1985=
7 3,4
WIX[X[X]X[X]|X]X[X IN2N2 LESS ME PATENTS;
18 XX 16 647 81LEASE / OG A-15634 5/29/1981 [EFF 6/1/1981; TERM 6/1/1984; OG SIM DEC 1984; CASE CLOSED 3/1/1985;
19 [ X[X[X|IX]X XX X{X[X]|X]X 14
29 ALL;
30 [ XX XX XX XX 17
31 XX XX XX X|X]|X 1-8
33 IALL; 4S 12E; 3111.21)LEASE / OG A-16905 7/23/1981 [EFF 8/1/1981; TERM 8/2/1982; OG SIM NOV 1982;
5 XX XIX|X XIX|X]|X
T X X|X|X]|X]|X
8 XX X[X]|X]|X[X]X
13 X|IX[X]|X|X[X]X]|X
17 [ XXX X]X|X|X[X][X X[X|[X]|X]|X 1,2
1B X[X|X]|X|X XX X
2% ALL
25 IALL; 3478.39LEASE / OG A-14112 8/20/1981 [EFF 9/1/1981; TERM 9/1/1984; OG SIM FEB 1985; REPOSTED AUG 1985; C
ICLOSED 11/1/1985;
19 [ X[X[X[X][X XX X{X[X]|X]X 14
29 ALL;
0 [ X|X]X[X]X XX XX 17
31 XX XX X[X|X]|X]|X 1-8
3 IALL; 4S 12E; 3071.21LEASE / OG A-18209 3/17/1983 [EFF 4/1/1983; TERM 4/1/1989; CASE CLOSED 1/26/1990;
MAXIX[X]X[X]X]X[X]|X[X]X]|X|[X]X]X il
14 ALL;
15 IALL;
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TOWNSHIP 04 SOUTH RANGE 13 EAST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

Serial Number or
SECs SUBDIVISION __ Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number |Action Date| Remarks
NE 1/4 NW 1/4 SW 1/4 SE 1/4 Lots \ Other Description
NE [NW]SW]SE | NE [NW[SW] SE | NE [NW[SW SE | NE [NW]SWSE [ For orders affecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Index to Miscellaneous Documents
20 ALL;
21 ALL;
2 ALL;
2 ALL;
26 ALL;
27 ALL;
28 ALL;
34 ALL;
35 ALL; 76774561LEASE 10G A-20996 7/3/1985  |EFF 8/1/1985; TERM 8/1/1986; OG SIM DEC 1986; CASE CLOSED 2/1/1987;
12 1 0.18L?IW TELEPHONE LINE A-20023 1/7/1987  [TO TERM 1/6/2017;
12 &B; 7.430PENING ORDER AZA-7666 8/14/1995 |OPENS THE LANDS TO THE MINERAL LEASING LAWS;
30 7 0.27RW ROAD AZA-30004 7111997  [TO TERM 6/30/2027;
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